NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

2013 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 739

National Champion JACOBS, RYAN 584
GRESHAM, OR
Second Place BUTLER, SOREN 579
CASSELTON, ND
Third Place RICHARDSON, MEKENNA 578
RHODESDALE, MD
Category Champions
National Junior Champion JONAS, DANNY 574
ALLENTOWN, NJ
National Intermediate MARTIN, MACKENZIE 576
Junior Champion FAIRHAVEN, MA
National Sub-Junior PATAJO, ALEC 547
Champion PUYALLUP, WA
JUNIOR - Award Winners
1 JONAS, DANNY - ALLENTOWN, NJ 574
2 FISTER, AMY - LENHARTSVILLE, PA 574
3 SOLIDA, ALLEN - DU BOIS, PA 570
4 GRABOWSKI, ARIANA - ALTOONA, PA 570
5 BINNIE, DEANNA - HOLLSOPPLE, PA 570
6 KOZENIESKY, LUCAS - FAIRFAX, VA 570
7 SILVERIA, NIKI - ROCKLIN, CA 568
8 COTTRELL, CHRIS - VANCOUVER, WA 568
9 BLACK, JOSH - RICHMOND, VA 568
10 DURDAN, MATT - GRAND RIDGE, IL 566
INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - Award Winners
1 MARTIN, MACKENZIE - FAIRHAVEN, MA 576
2 MATHENY, MARK - MIDDLETOWN, DE 575
3 LUTZ, CASEY - MERIDIAN, ID 571
4 TRUMP, KRISTYN - DUBOIS, PA 570
5 CHEEZUM, BERNARD - CENTREVILLE, MD 567
6 GESTL, ALEX - PALMYRA, PA 567
7 ANDERSON, JACK - FRANKLIN, PA 566
8 VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL - MERIDAN, ID 566
9 SARANT, THOMAS - E MASSAPEQUA, NY 566
10 THRASHER, VIRGINA - SPRINGFIELD, VA 566
1 GARDNER, HARLEY - BELLVILLE, TX 564
12 DIXON, WILLIAM - KEMPTON, PA 564
13 JACOBS, SPENCER - GRESHAM, OR 563
14 HATCH, JULIA - NORTHFIELD, VT 563
15 SLOAN, ERIC - OAKDALE, CT 563
16 NISSEN, JUSTIN - LIVE OAK, CA 562
17 CURREN, SELINA - PELHAM, AL 560
18 TAYLOR, KENZI - TUMWATER, WA 559
SUB-JUNIOR - Award Winners
1 PATAJO,ALEC - PUYALLUP, WA 547
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Molt Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National
Championship Medallion and a Championship
Banner

Silver-Tone National Championship Medallion

Bronze-Tone National Championship Medallion

Silver-Tone National Championship Medallion

Silver-Tone National Championship Medallion

Silver-Tone National Championship Medallion

Gold Tone Medal
Silver Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal

Bronze Tone Medal

Gold Tone Medal
Silver Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal

Bronze Tone Medal

Gold Tone Medal

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

SUB-JUNIOR - Award Winners

2 EWERT, ELIZABETH - BURNSVILLE, MN 545 Silver Tone Medal

3 DIPAOLA, TAYLOR - STRASBURG, VA 545 Bronze Tone Medal
4 HALL, ARIEL - NORTH RICHLAND HILLS, TX 542 Bronze Tone Medal
5 BUTLER, MARI - CASSELTON, ND 539 Bronze Tone Medal
6 MARTIN, TYLER - CENTREVILLE, MD 534 Bronze Tone Medal
7 KLEINHANS, JUSTIN - PORT CLINTON, OH 531 Bronze Tone Medal
8 DUTTON, ELIZABETH - DERRY, NH 531 Bronze Tone Medal
9 HUSEBY, LORI - HAM LAKE, MN 531 Bronze Tone Medal

Competitor Rankings by Category

JUNIOR 182 - Entries JUNIOR 182 - Entries
1. JR 584 JACOBS, RYAN - GRESHAM, OR JR 549 BRUBAKER, KEVIN - PORT TREVORTON, PA
2. JR 579 BUTLER, SOREN - CASSELTON, ND 52. JR 548 PORCO, ELIZABETH - LINCOLN, CA
3. JR 574 JONAS, DANNY - ALLENTOWN, NJ 53. JR 547 ELLIOT, ASHLEY - MOUNT VERNON, ME
4. JR 574 FISTER, AMY - LENHARTSVILLE, PA JR 547 MILLER, EMILEE - BOSWELL, PA
5. JR 570 SOLIDA,ALLEN - DU BOIS, PA JR 547 MENTLIK, DOUGLAS - GLEN ROCK, PA
6. JR 570 GRABOWSKI, ARIANA - ALTOONA, PA JR 547 MATTHEW, JACOB - GREENCASTLE, PA
7. JR 570 BINNIE, DEANNA - HOLLSOPPLE, PA JR 547 CARLSON, JAMIE - RIDGEFIELD, WA
8. JR 570 KOZENIESKY, LUCAS - FAIRFAX, VA JR 547 FRENZO, NICK - READING, MA
9. JR 568 SILVERIA, NIKI - ROCKLIN, CA 59. JR 546 GOCHEE, BREONNA - PINSON, AL

10. JR 568 COTTRELL, CHRIS - VANCOUVER, WA JR 546 SROKA, SARAH - SOMERSET, PA
1. JR 568 BLACK, JOSH - RICHMOND, VA 61. JR 545 BIRCH, ZOE - MESA, AZ
12. JR 566 DURDAN, MATT - GRAND RIDGE, IL 62. JR 542 ROBINSON, WESTON - AMARILLO, TX
13. JR 565 BRANDON, SPENCER - KINGSPORT, TN JR 542 WIECZOREK, DAVID - OSHKOSH, WI
JR 565 MARTIN, JOSHUA - HERSHEY, PA JR 542 LACHAPELLE, CALEB - TURNER, OR
JR 565 HUIE, JEDIDIAH - ONEONTA, AL JR 542 HAWRYLAK, KALEB - LEBANON, PA
16. JR 564 WHELAND, ADAM - WILLIAMSBURG, PA JR 542 SMITH, ANGELICA - PORTAGE, PA
JR 564 STROHL, ZACHARY - BARTO, PA 67. JR 541 LAU, TIFFANY - HONOLULU, HI
18. JR 563 DIPAOLA, JORDAN - STRASBURG, VA JR 541 HILBISH, MEGAN - EMPORIA, KS
19. JR 562 MAY, SONYA - ROCKLAND, MA JR 541 GRABOW, TANNER - SPOKANE, WA
JR 562 BERHORST, JACK - LAWSON, MO 70. JR 540 CALI, ANTHONY - FAIRFAX, VA
21. JR 561 CUOZZO, ANTHONY - ORANGE, CT JR 540 STEINMILLER, CHAD - SOMERSET, PA
JR 561 THIRY, NICOLLE - ELIZABETH, PA 72. JR 539 CHRISTIANSON, BENNETT - CASSELTON, ND
23. JR 560 MARTIN, JOSEPH - EMERADO, ND JR 539 BOESHANS, TAYLOR - MANDAN, ND
JR 560 SCOTT, ROBERT - BELGRADE, MT 74. JR 538 STRUK, SARAH - NORTHFORD, CT
JR 560 MUSKE, BRANDON - BURTON, TX JR 538 MORRISON, ABIGAIL - WOODSTOCK, VA
26. JR 559 FAUGHT, DACOTAH - AMENIA, ND 76. JR 537 GARDNER, TYLER - BELLVILLE, TX
27. JR 558 MILLER, QUINTIN - ONARGA, IL JR 537 HONG, YUNJIA - SUFFIELD, CT
JR 558 ESPOSITO, CHRISTOPHER - MASSAPEQUA, NY JR 537 CARTER, JAYCEE - LIVE OAK, CA
29. JR 557 CAREY, EMMA - SHORELINE, WA JR 537 KNAPP, SIMON - HOOVERSVILLE, PA
JR 557 CHESTER, SCOTT - SCANDIA, MN JR 537 FABRIZIO, OLIVIA - LYNN, MA
JR 557 CREWS, JARED - OLYMPIA, WA 81. JR 536 ALDOROTY, LAUREN - NEW YORK, NY
JR 557 PHILLIPS, LAUREN - SEABECK, WA JR 536 LANDRO, THOMAS - CHESHIRE, CT
33. JR 556 FLINT, BREANNA - BALLSTON SPA, NY JR 536 WEISZ, ALISON - BELGRADE, MT
34. JR 555 BRIDGES, KATIE - KINGSLAND, TX JR 536 BOBOLSKY, ALEX - PORTAGE, PA
JR 555 COCK, AUSTIN - SILVERTON, OR JR 536 THOMAS, BRANDON - WINDER, GA
JR 555 HALL, DANIEL - GREEN BAY, WI 86. JR 535 LUSARDI, MATTHEW - RIDGEFIELD, CT
JR 555 JACOBS, RYAN - GRESHAM, OR JR 535 LEE, NATHAN - DUBOIS, PA
38. JR 554 RAMUS, CANDICE - PORTAGE, PA 88. JR 534 BODEN, BRYCE - DE PERE, WI
JR 554 HOLDER, SERINA - FLORESVILLE, TX JR 534 SLOAN, MARY - HUNTINGDON, PA
40. JR 552 BARNES, JAIMIE - FAIRBANKS, AK 90. JR 533 OMARA, CONNOR - HONEOYE FALLS, NY
41. JR 551 WILLIAMS, NATHAN - GARDENDALE, AL 91. JR 532 GROVE, CHEYENNE - OILCITY, PA
JR 551 WHITE, RACHEL - N SPRINGFIELD, VA JR 532 DARROW, RYAN - MILFORD, MA
JR 551 THORNBURG, KRISTIE - EWABEACH, HI JR 532 CARROLL, ANNE - OLNEY, MD
44. JR 550 MILLER, ANDREW - FAIRFAX, VA JR 532 NELSON, TICER - BOZEMAN, MT
JR 550 HAMELIN, LACEY - CHESTERFIELD, NH 95. JR 531 BORELLE, SARA - BEAVERDALE, PA
JR 550 PRIFTIS, NICHOLAS - FAIRFAX, VA 96. JR 529 FINEGAN, JOHN - GILMAN, IL
JR 550 KENT, GRANT - LITITZ, PA 97. JR 528 LOWE, JACK - ANNANDALE, VA
JR 550 BUTKIEWICZ, KIMBERLY - CROSBY, TX JR 528 ANDREWS, WILLIAM - CLINTON, CT
49. JR 549 HICKEY, ANDREW - SILVER SPRING, MD JR 528 DUECK, TAYLOR - SALEM, OR

JR 549 RICHARDSON, HANNAH - DAVISON, MI 100. JR 527 DUSTIN, JACOB - GAITHERSBURG, MD
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Competitor Rankings by Category

JUNIOR 182 - Entries JUNIOR 182 - Entries
JR 527 SWARTZ, BENJAMIN - AUBURN, WA 165. JR 428 DEVEREUX, THOMAS - ELK GROVE, CA
102. JR 525 DAILY, EMILY - LATROBE, PA 166. JR 425 DELANEY, LAKEN - DUBOIS, PA
103. JR 524 RANDAZZO, JARED - TUMWATER, WA 167. JR 420 ENGELBRECHT, JOEL - MANITOWOC, WI
104. JR 523 DELIKAT, ELIZABETH - ROSEVILLE, CA 168. JR 416 DUNHAM, LODEN - FAIRBANKS, AK
JR 523 ROHRER, HANNAH - SOMERSET, PA 169. JR 403 VU, KIMBERLY - MESA, AZ
JR 523 UZZELL, CHAD - BURKE, VA 170. JR 400 ELMER, KATHRYN - DULUTH, MN
107. JR 518 NUNNERY, JOHN - CITRUS HEIGHTS, CA 171. JR 391 RECHIN, CHRISTIE - ORCHARD PARK, NY
108. JR 517 DEL ROSARIO, ZERNAN - SANTA CLARA, CA 172. JR 381 MOURADIAN, JACKSON - WINCHESTER{, MA
109. JR 516 DUEY, DEMETRI - LAKE ORION, MI 173. JR 369 ROMEO, JON - N READING, MA
JR 516 THOMAS, ALEX - GBG, PA 174. JR 365 BERRY, ADAM - JERSEVYVILLE, IL
JR 516 MOORE, TYLER - GLENDALE, AZ JR 365 YEUNG, JENNIFER - PITTSFIELD, ME
112. JR 515 HUBERT, BRITTANY - AUGUSTA, ME 176. JR 347 BRIDGEMAN, DARIUS - SALINA, KS
JR 515 PIMBLETT, MATTHEW - LINCOLN, CA 177. JR 344 ROWE, ARIANA - PITTSFIELD, ME
JR 515 KONOP, PRESTON - MANITOWOC, W1 178. JR 332 TURNER, KAISER - BURNHAM, ME
115. JR 513 SNELL, BRYCE - REYNOLDSVILLE, PA 179. JR 326 BEASLEY, KOLTON - ALTON, IL
116. JR 512 SALO, SELENA - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, M 180. JR 302 WALSH, SEAN - WILMINGTON, MA
JR 512 AHOLA, MICHELE - COLUSA, CA 181. JR 298 BARKER, KENNADI - SPRING, TX
118. JR 511 MICHAUD, CAMERON - PITTSFIELD, ME 182. JR 236 HAAG, JAMISON - BLUE MOUNDS, WI
119. JR 510 BASTUBA, ZACHARY - MACOMB, M INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 393 - Entrics
120. JR 508 CARTER, ZACHARIAH - HERMITAGE, PA
121. R 507 SMITH, JOSHUA - FAIRBANKS, AK 1. W 578 RICHARDSON, MEKENNA - RHODESDALE, MD
JR 507 FARRAR, EMILY - PITTSFORD, NY 2. 1) 576 MARTIN, MACKENZIE - FAIRHAVEN, MA
123. JR 505 HALL, ZOE - VANCOUVER, WA 3. 575 MATHENY, MARK - MIDDLETOWN, DE
124. JR 504 TASCHUK, LUKE - ANDOVER, MN 4N 57 LUTZ, CASEY - MERIDIAN, ID
JR 504 LAEUPPLE, KODIAK - HAVRE, MT 5.1 570 TRUMP, KRISTYN - DUBOIS, PA
JR 504 LEAMER, JACOB - SYKESVILLE, PA 6. IJ 567 CHEEZUM, BERNARD - CENTREVILLE, MD
127. JR 502 ROLAND, ROBERT - NELSON, NH .M 567 GESTL, ALEX - PALMYRA, PA
JR 502 BRIGGS, SAMANTHA - MISSOULA, MT 8. 1) 566 ANDERSON, JACK - FRANKLIN, PA
120. JR 497 SCHONECK, JESSE - MINOT, ND 9.0 566 VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL - MERIDAN, ID
130. JR 495 MARSHALL, SHAWN - BURLINGTON, ND 10. 1) 566 SARANT, THOMAS - E MASSAPEQUA, NY
131. JR 494 KATLEMAN, DANIEL - FAIRFAX, VA 1.0 566 THRASHER, VIRGINA - SPRINGFIELD, VA
JR 494 O'SHEA, COLLEEN - HARVARD, MA 12. 1) 564 GARDNER, HARLEY - BELLVILLE, TX
133. JR 490 MILLER, ALBERT - RICHMOND, NH 181 564 DIXON, WILLIAM - KEMPTON, PA
JR 490 RILEY, CONNOR - RAMSEY, MN 14. J 563 JACOBS, SPENCER - GRESHAM, OR
135. JR 489 GIBSON, CHRIS - BURKE, VA 15. J 563 HATCH, JULIA - NORTHFIELD, VT
136. JR 488 SCOTT, ELIZABETH - RAPID CITY, SD 16. 0 563 SLOAN, ERIC - OAKDALE, CT
137. JR 487 OHASHI, JARED - ANNANDALE, VA 7.4 562 NISSEN, JUSTIN - LIVE OAK, CA
138. JR 485 MUELLER, SARAH - RHINELANDER, WI 18. 10 560 CURREN, SELINA - PELHAM, AL
139. JR 484 CHAGNON, LAINEY - HAVRE, MT 19. J 559 TAYLOR, KENZI - TUMWATER, WA
140. JR 482 GARDNER, JUSTIN - CORTLAND, OH 20. U 559 HUDSON, ROBERT - HALIFAX, VA
141. JR 481 QUIMBY, JOHN - NO HAVEN, CT 21. 0 559 WOTRING, QUINTIN - KINGSPORT, TN
142. JR 479 CRISTANTE, CORY - NORTH HAVEN, CT 2.0 559 CAP, SPENCER - CRANBURY, NJ
JR 479 BENNETT, CAROLINE - NO HAVEN, CT 23. M 558 STRODA, WADE - MANHATTAN, KS
144. JR 478 NILES, ZACHARY - MIDDLETOWN, CT I 558 LEARN, NICK - SOUTH RANGE, WI
145. R 475 AVRIL, KALISTA - PORT ORCHARD, WA 25. 0 557 WHITAKER, BRENDAN - BRIDGEWATER, MA
146. JR 473 DALLY, CORINNE - N HUNTINGDON, PA Mo 857 SPAUDE, JASON - SAGINAW, MI
147. JR 472 CUMMINGS, AUSTIN - WINSLOW, ME 557 MCCUNNEY, SARAH - LAUREL SPRINGS, NJ
148. JR 469 SEYMOUR, DIRK - COEUR D ALENE, ID 28. U 556 PEKARI, DERYA - ANNANDALE, VA
JR 469 SAWICKI, SARAH - EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ I 556 KANG, TORRANCE - ELLICOTT CITY, MD
150. JR 467 PETERSON, DEREK - HAM LAKE, MN ) 556 JOHNSON, LUKE - MARYSVILLE, PA
151. JR 466 MURPHY, SPENCER - HIGHLAND, IL IJ 556 BENEDICT, NICHOLLE - SEWICKLEY, PA
152. JR 465 DENOYER, BROOKE - MANITOWOC, WI IJ 556 TELFORD, ELIZABETH - FAIRFAX, VA
153. JR 461 REIBER, MATTHEW - MISSOULA, MT 83. M 555 WOODROW, DREW - DUBOIS, PA
154. JR 459 NOLAN, DANIEL - FAIRFAX, VA Mo 555 DUDLEY, ANDREW - LYONS, OR
155. JR 455 ZIEGLER, BRIANA - APPLE VALLEY, CA I 555 CLIFF, OLIVIA - FAIRFAX, VA
156. JR 453 CARTWRIGHT, KAITLYN - FREMONT, WI 6. 1 554 BLAIR, CORINNE - VASHON, WA
157. JR 452 CRUZ ERICA - LAYTONSVILLE, MD 37. W 553 JACKSON, ANTHONY - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA
JR 452 ROONEY, CHRISTOPHER - BELLINGHAM, MA I 553 LLOYD, CALEB - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA
159. JR 446 MYERS, ADAM - WEST GARDINER, ME IJ 553 DRESSICK, MORGAN - DAVIDSVILLE, PA
160. JR 444 CAMPBELL, SHANE - HIGHLAND, IL 40. 1 852 LOVRE, MATTHEW - JEANNETTE, PA
161. JR 441 DU, MIN - PITTSFIELD, ME 552 FINK, SARAH - HARRISON CITY, PA
JR 441 HOVET,JJ - HAVRE, MT 552 FAIRMAN, CASSIDY - INDIANA, PA
JR 441 ARENDT, JOHN - MIDDLETON, WI Il 552 HARRINGTON, ALEXANDRIA - ROCK CITY FALLS, NY
164. JR 429 NG, STEVEN - SOUTH AMBOY, NJ 44. 1 551 NIKIFORAKIS, JOSEPH - E SWANZEY, NH

I 551 JACOBS, SPENCER - GRESHAM, OR
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Competitor Rankings by Category

393 - Entries

HAMMER, AMY - CENTRALCITY, PA
COOK, ETHAN - MARSHALL, MI
GERRITSEN, BECK - DE FOREST, WI
ZOBA, MATTHEW - WOODINVILLE, WA
YEASTING, OWEN - SEATTLE, WA
BULLOCK, JULIE - ANNANDALE, VA
PHILLIPS, MORGAN - SALISBURY, MD
IWAMOTO, CASEY - SEATTLE, WA
STEINEL, MICHAEL - LOWELL, OH
HILLMAN, MALIYA - SPOKANE, WA
HARRIS, GUNNAR - PETERSBURG, PA
BORELLE, NICHOLAS - BEAVERDALE, PA
PETERSON, SAMANTHA - HAM LAKE, MN
SANDSTROM, SHELBY - FOREST LAKE, MN
SMITH, GEORGE - MIDDLEBURG, PA
LEFEBVRE, TYLER - UXBRIDGE, MA
FLINT, LINDSEY - BALLSTON SPA, NY
ROE, IVAN - MANHATTAN, MT

GILL, MANEVA - FORTUNA, CA
AZZINARO, BILLY - EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ
ERICKSON, CONNOR - ORTING, WA
BANKS, SARAH - HUEYTOWN, AL

KLEIN, KOHL - BISMARCK, ND

KEEFE, LUKE - CATO, NY

BAKER, SETH - SAXTON, PA

FRENCHU, EMMA - STOCKTON, NJ
TASHIMA, SARA - HONOLULU, HI

FRY, CARMEN - FOREST LAKE, MN
WELCH, THOMAS - WAMPUM, PA
HENSLEY, MOLLY - KENNERDELL, PA
MCMAHAN, JAELYN - PUYALLUP, WA
EWERT, SAMUEL - BURNSVILLE, MN
RUFFNER, AMANDA - MCVEYTOWN, PA
HENDERSON, JAMES - OLD SAYBROOK, CT
JAMES, HUNTER - BROOKEVILLE, MD
HATA, NADIA - HONOLULU, HI

SCHMIDT, ZACHARY - SUDLERSVILLE, MD
CAPAUL, EMILY - MERIDIAN, CA
SOLOMONIDES, ANDREW - GILSUM, NH
CRUM, SIARRA GRACE - PORTAGE, PA
COSSENTINE, ERIK - NEVADACITY, CA
KATSUYAMA, JESSICA - ROCKLIN, CA
SINK, DAVID - SUDLERSVILLE, MD
SCHADLER, CORDELIA - VANCOUVER, WA
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS - FOLSOM, CA
SPINA, CLAIRE - CLIFTON, VA

NELSON, MARANDA - BOZEMAN, MT
HAHN, EDWARD J - MIDDLE GROVE, NY
DUNCAN, EVAN - TACOMA, WA

KISSELL, ALEXANDRA - PORTAGE, PA
CONANT, VERNE - BILLERICA, MA
GARDNER, HOMER - SOMERSET, PA
SMITH, JESSICA - MIDDLEBURG, PA
GOLDSCHLAG, SYDNEY - MERRICK, NY
COCK, EMILY - SILVERTON, OR
CHAPMAN, ERIK - NEW MARKET, MD
URBACH, BAILEY ANNE - HUDSON, NH
ORDILLE, KYLE - HUMMELTOWN, PA
MCKEOWN, MATTHEW - MASSAPEQUA PARK, NY
FEES, JENNA - NOKESVILLE, VA

CLARK, LEVI - HAPPY VALLEY, OR
WILLSON, HALEY - PARKTON, MD
WARGO, CULLEN - PALMYRA, PA
PRUDEN, PAIGE - KATY, TX
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393 - Entries

OGDEN, LOGAN - GALWAY, NY
RICHARDSON, NASH - RHODESDALE, MD
FAIRBANKS, LANA - BISMARCK, ND
UELTSCHI, KYLE - BATTLE GROUND, WA
ROUSER, KRISTAN - HOLLSOPPLE, PA
OCHSNER, SILAS - SUTTER, CA

ZHANG, ZHUOYA - BRIDGEWATER, NJ
DEL ROSARIO, ANDREW - SANTA CLARA, CA
CARNEY, ADAM - OLYMPIA, WA
CERIMELE, GINA - WARREN, OH
DEREMER, HUNTER - EVERETT, PA
BURNOSKY, CALEB - BELPRE, OH

BARK, ELIZABETH - CATONSVILLE, MD
LUOMA, TYLER - CORTLAND, OH
HAZELTON, ERIC - ZIMMERMAN, MN
FRANKEL, NICOLE - FRANKLIN PARK, NJ
SCHADLER, GERALD - VANCOUVER, WA
STAHELI, C BRAEDEN - SPANISH FORK, UT
1ZZO, ANTHONY - HILLSBOROUGH, NJ
HICKEY, SARAH - SILVER SPRING, MD
HUIE, HANNAH - ONEONTA, AL
THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER - WAYNESBURG, PA
TEDDE, DOMINIC - HUBBARD, OH
OBERACKER, ALEX - HONOLULU, HI
MELMAN, TAYLOR - APPLETON, WI
LINNEMAN, TYLER - EMERADO, ND
O'HARA, MATTHEW - SUMMIT, NJ
MURPHY, KEVIN - OLD LYME, CT

VAN DYCK, ALEX - DE PERE, WI

GAO, MADELEINE - STATEN ISLAND, NY
WEST, ABYGAIL - OAK GROVE, MN
DUNCANSON, CAYLIE - DE PERE, WI
SCHNERING, JOHN - FAIRBANKS, AK
GREEVES, JESSIE - LACEY, WA

RIEGEL, BRENTON - GERMANSVILLE, PA
SAUNDERS, JACOB - BILLINGS, MT
SANCTUARY, TOBIN - ALSTEAD, NH
LICHTENTHAL, RHIANNA - ORCHARD PARK, NY
KNUTSON, ASHLEY - BUFFALO, MN
HIGGINS, TRISTEN - LA CENTER, WA
AMES, SUMNER - VASHEN, WA

TICHY, MEGAN - TOWER CITY, ND
KOHLER, ERIN - MASSAPEQUA PARK, NY
ROBINSON, DYLAN - NORTHFIELD, VT
OLSAVSKY, JORDAN - WARREN, OH
LONCZAK, STEPHEN - MERIDEN, CT
MONIQUE, ABBY - FRAMINGHAM, MA
OLSON, SERENITIE - FEDERAL WAY, WA
MILLER, JORDAN - SPRINGFIELD, VA
MCINERNEY, SARAH - ST. PAUL, MN
BILLE, EVAN - SKANEATELES, NY
WEST, MELANIE - WATERFORD, MI
WRIGHT, DAVID - SPOKANE, WA

PAGE, VICTORIA - AGAWAM, MA

GALE, GRAYSON - BATON ROUGE, WA
MEIER, BRANDON - IRWIN, PA

BROWN, KATELYNN - KEYPORT, WA
LAWS, ERIKA - REINHOLDS, PA
FLORES, COLTON - AMARILLO, TX
DREWELL, MEIKE - AUSTIN, TX
LEVESQUE, ADAM - MARLOW, NH

DEL CALZO, ANDRE - BEMUS POINT, NY
HOPPER, SUMMER - SANTAQUIN, UT
SUTHARD, TY - HONOLULU, HI
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Competitor Rankings by Category

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 393 - Entries INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 393 - Entries

W 507 POVROZNIK, STEPHEN - MILFORD, CT 478 KORTHAS, MADDISON - BELGRADE, MT
I 507 DONALD, SARAH - MISSOULA, MT I 478 CLAYPOOL, CONNOR - NILES, OH
176. I 506 MORI, RYAN - AIEA, HI 478 ANDERSON, BYRON - MANITOWOC, WI
I 506 CARBERY, JENNIFER - MACOMB, MI 241. I 477 MEDLEY, DARBY - FIRCREST, WA
178. I 505 WRIGHT, BRANDON - YUBACITY, CA 477 BRIDGE, AUTUMN - SOMERSET, PA
IJ 505 MATHEWS, ALEX - DELTAJCT, AK 243. U 476 SUTTON, SARAH - OAK HARBOR, OH
I 505 BUCHANAN, JACOB - SPRING, TX 476 CARROLL, HAYLEY - FAIRFAX, VA
Il 505 KAJANDER, JOSEPH - READING, MA 245. I 475 FLIEHS, ERIC - MEDFORD, WI
182. IJ 504 VILLANUEVA, ISABEL - EWABEACH, HI 246. U 474 KENNEDY, CODY - DUBOIS, PA
I 504 TAYLOR, ANDREW - CUMBERLAND, ME 247. I 473 CORNELIUS, PRESLEY - GREEN BAY, WI
I 504 HOFFMAN, COLTON - SOMERSET, PA 248. U 472 MARCINIAK, WILLIAM - SEWAREN, NJ
185. IJ 503 MULLARKY, MICHAEL - BURKE, VA 472 HACKLER, GRACE - KEENE, NH
186. IJ 502 ZEBROSKI, WILLIAM - AMES, SD 250. U 470 MOORE, CONNOR - VANCOUVER, WA
I 502 TORRISON, DARIEN - YUBACITY, CA I 470 KORINEK, KATIE - IRWIN, PA
502 MORGAN, KELSEY - HARRISON CITY, PA 252. IJ 469 WHELAND, NOAH - WILLIAMSBURG, PA
502 MATTHEWS, KEITH - OLYMPIA, WA 469 TRAVIS, RHIANN - POOLVILLE, TX
502 AHOLA, NADINE - COLUSA, CA 254. I 467 MCBEE, DEZIREE - BUSHLAND, TX
191. ¥ 500 UCHIDA, KIBOH - WASH, PA W 467 ARONSON, KURT - MIDDLETOWN, CT
I 500 NEWCOMBE, SAMUEL - WHITEFIELD, ME 256. I 466 HARRINGTON, JASON - ROCK CITY FALLS, NY
I 500 LEONDIKE, BRITTANY - LA CENTER, WA 257. I 465 LAUB, JOHN - ATHENS, WI
I 500 HUHTALA, SAMANTHA - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI 258. I 463 KREUTZ, ZACHARY - FARMINGDALE, NY
IJ 500 ENGER, DANIEL - WALLAWALLA, WA I 463 GUARINO, JOSEPH - TRUSSVILLE, AL
I 500 RONINGEN, NIC - DULUTH, MN 260. U 461 CLANTON, MASON - SALINA, KS
197. 1) 499 ROEHRS, SEAN - SYLVANIA, OH 261. I 459 YUSZA, JOHN - MIDDLEFIELD, CT
499 MINEGAR, TYLER - MANVILLE, NJ 459 OLIER, RICHARD - APPLE VALLEY, CA
499 CARMODY, AJ - NORTHBOROUGH, MA I 459 BERRY, COLE - JERSEVYVILLE, IL
200. IJ 498 SAVAGE, CIERRA - YUBACITY, CA 264. IJ 458 OGASAWARA, RYAN - HONOLULU, HI
498 NEW, DAVID - PORTAGE, PA 265. IJ 457 ZIKE, WILL - VASHON, WA
498 GATHAGAN, ELLESHA - BELLWOOD, PA 457 WIESE, JACOB - SALINA, KS
I 498 FIRESTONE, GARRET - SPOKANE, WA I 457 LI, YIXIU - SALINA, KS
204. I 497 SHAFER, CHRIS - CORTLAND, OH 457 HASHIMOTO, AARON - HONOLULU, HI
497 SANEISHI, LANCE - MILILANI, HI 269. I 454 NEWMAN, PATRICK - FT GREELY, AK
497 LAMPERT, CASEY - NORTH GRANBY, CT 270. IJ 453 BUSSER, JAKE - LODI, WI
497 FARRAR, OLIVIA - PITTSFORD, NY 271. I 452 LYKE, NOAH - HIGGANUM, CT
208. IJ 494 WELLS, RODNEY - HUBBARD, OH 272. U 451 GANIO, GREGORY - KEENE, NH
494 DORMAN, MADELINE - BABBITT, MN W 451 DICKERSON, WILL - NORTHFIELD, VT
494 BUTKIEWICZ, CARRIE - CROSBY, TX 451 CAIN, PHILIP - SALINA, KS
494 TIMPANE, BRANDON - ARLINGTON, VA W 451 ALMEIDA, LUCIA - STANDISH, ME
212. IJ 493 PAGE, HARRY - EASTLYME, CT 451 RICHARDSON, EMILY - CIRCLE, MT
I 493 NOSKER, MEGAN - DU BOIS, PA 277. I 450 STURRUP, ANDREW - PALMYRA, PA
493 EISENBERG, ZACH - BURKE, VA 450 SEWALK, JACOB - SIDMAN, PA
I 493 DONEGAN, AUTUMN - GIRARD, OH I 450 RIDLEY, LINDZEE - WILTON, ME
216. IJ 491 SCHIFANO, ANTHONY - BELLEVILLE, PA 280. U 449 MAR, RACHEL - MARYSVILLE, CA
491 LANXTON, RYAN - FLUSHING, MI 281. I 448 CLARK, MADISON - SUTTER, CA
218. IJ 490 QUINN, JAMES - SUFFIELD, CT I 448 BREITBACH, CHASE - CIRCLE, MT
219. IJ 489 MELENDEZ, KIANA - SAN JOSE, CA 283. U 446 LANGERUD, JACOB - BISMARCK, ND
220. IJ 488 DUHAMEL, TRAVIS - SILVER LAKE, WI 284. I 445 WAIDELICH, MEGAN - KEMPTON, PA
IJ 488 CORNWELL, MICHAEL - KNIGHTS LANDING, CA IJ 445 VACCARO, WILLIAM - MASSAPEQUA, NY
IJ 488 ANSELL, ALEXANDRA - SOMERSET, PA 286. U 444 LINE, BRANDON - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
223. IJ 487 HOPWOOD, AIDAN - OLYMPIA, WA 287. U 441 CARTENSEN, ZACH - MEDFORD, WI
I 487 COOPER, MICHAEL - COLBERT, WA 288. U 440 YENNE, KYLE - VANCOUVER, WA
IJ 487 BREAULT, WILL - SUFFIELD, CT I 440 SARDO, PATRICK - TOLLAND, CT
I 487 ARMBRUST, CAMREN - STETSONVILLE, WI 440 DEFILY, ALEX - BURNET, TX
227. IJ 484 HENRICHS, COLTON - DANFORTH, IL 291. I 439 SIMS, ALAINA - LIVEOAK, CA
I 484 BROWN, ADAM - SUFFIELD, CT I 439 GUNSALLAS, WYATT - GRAND FORKS, ND
229. IJ 483 GRAHAM, LILLY - HARRINGTON PARK, NJ I 439 ALMEIDA, GAETANA - STANDISH, ME
230. IJ 480 REYNOLDS, SHYANNE - DE PERE, WI 294. IJ 438 BODEN, LAUREN - DE PERE, WI
IJ 480 EHORN, CAITLIN - WILLOWS, CA IJ 438 NIELSEN, KAITLYN - SPRINGVILLE, UT
I 480 ATCHINSON, LUKE - WHITEFISH, MT 296. I 434 KRAUSE, COURTNEY - YUBACITY, CA
233. I 479 NASIADKA, GINA - SOUTH WINDSOR, CT 297. I 432 HOOVER, JOSEPH - STERLING HEIGHTS, MI
479 MATYSIAK, NICOLE - SPRINGFIELD, MA 432 HEFTY, SAM - MOUNT HOREB, WI
479 ERICKSON, BRYCE - ORTINE, WA 299. U 431 FRANCIS, ZACHARY - FORT WORTH, TX
236. IJ 478 SIOCH, KYLE - EAST HADDAM, CT 431 BRIGGS, TARL - MISSOULA, MT
478 SHAW, ANTHONY - SOUTH LYON, MI 301. I 430 XU, YITAN - SALINA, KS



NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Rankings by Category

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 393 - Entries INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 393 - Entries

W 430 NEWBERG, BROCK - MANITOWOC, WI 366. 1 335 PAPE, NATHAN - ANNVILLE, PA
W 430 JUBINVILLE, ODIN - WEST GARDINER, ME W 335 LO SCHIAVO, MARK - NORWOOD, NJ
304 10 429 MAXFIELD, LUCAS - SWANZEY, NH 368. 1 324 SNOW, SPENCER - PORTLAND, ME
W 429 JENSON, MIA - VANCOUVER, WA 369. I 323 RANKER, NATHAN - NORTHFIELD, VT
306. 1 428 ROY, JARED - JAY, ME a70. 1 322 WIRTJES, SONORA - FOUNTAIN HILLS, AZ
307. 10 426 LEHMAN, AUSTIN - MARYSVILLE, PA 371 321 STUMPF, PAUL - NORWALK, CT
308. 10 425 COMBS, QUINN - CORRY, PA W 321 OVEREND, MATT - FALCONER, NY
300. U 423 YASICK, JACOB - DUBOIS, PA 373. 10 310 MORRELL, ALEX - FARMINGTON, ME
w423 RUSH, HAYOON - WOLF POINT, MT a74. 1 309 DUBORD, JARRETT - WINDSOR, ME
W 423 QUINN, BRENDAN - NORTH HAVEN, CT 375. 1 306 OKESON, TAGE - BOISE, ID
w423 HODOSSY, ANDREW - HILLSBOROUGH, NJ a76. 1 304 HUBRING, CHANTZ - CIRCLE, MT
313. 10 421 NOREM, NICOLAS - FAIRFAX, VA 377. 10 300 SEARWAY, HAZEN - READFIELD, ME
31410 420 KANELLIS, NICK - BURKE, VA 378. 1 296 SCHNUPP, SARAH - GORHAM, ME
315. 10 419 GUIGGEY, DAN - ROCHESTER, NY W 296 ANTWORTH, JACOB - AUGUSTA, ME
W 419 BUSCH, SEAN - FAIRFAX, VA 380. I 203 DUBORD, NICHOLAS - WINDSOR, ME
7.1 415 FOSTER, CALLAN - VASHON, WA 81. 10 283 MADDAMMA, GARRETT - ROCHESTER, NY
W 415 EZELL, AMBERLIE - MESA, AZ 321U 282 STIMSON, RYAN - BATTLE GROUND, WA
W 415 AVERBECK, ALLEN - ALTON, IL 383. U 281 KOPECKY, JOHN - AMARILLO, TX
320 10 413 AGUIRRE, ANDREAS - AMARILLO, TX 384 10 272 RAEMISCH, MICHAEL - LODI, Wl
2110 412 KERSCHNER, KERRY - KUTZTOWN, PA w272 ANDERSON, BENJAMIN - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
322. 1 408 BIALKOWSKI, KATARINA - KEYPORT, NJ 386. I 259 MORRELL, BAILEY - JAY, ME
323. 10 406 JOHNS, TIFFANI - SOUTH AMBOY, NJ 387. 10 252 MORIN, DOMINIC - CAPE ELIZABETH, ME
W 406 BURCH, MASON - HUDSON, NY 388. 1) 238 BUGENSKE, CYNTHIA - GRAY, ME
325. 10 404 BRESNICK, AARON - RINDGE, NH 389. I 236 WALP, LIAM - HALLOWELL, ME
326. 10 402 MOSIER, MATTHEW - AUSTINTOWN, OH 390. 1 216 KEREKES, KATIE - PITTSFORD, NY
w402 KOBAYASHI, DAN - ANNANDALE, VA 1. 1 163 KAPATOS, ANDREAS - HOUSTON, TX
328 1J 401 LAUB, JAKOB - ATHENS, WI 392 10 143 CAR,NOAH - GRANTHAM, NH
320. 1 400 CASADO, PETRO - JAMESTOWN, NY 393. 10 121 TRINCHINI, JULIAN - WEBSTER, NY
3%0. 1 399 CHROMIAK, LUKE - SCHNECKSVILLE, PA SUB-JUNIOR 161 - Entries
331,10 398 WOJCIECHOWSKI, PETER - STAMFORD, CT
U 308 PECKHAM. KATELYN - LODL Wi 1.8 547 PATAJO,ALEC - PUYALLUP, WA
U 398 BEASTROM. JONALYN - PIERRE. SD 2.8 545 EWERT, ELIZABETH - BURNSVILLE, MN
334. U 396 CAMPBELL, PETER - CRARYVILLE, NY 8. SJ 545 DIPAOLA, TAYLOR - STRASBURG, VA
5. 1 392 OMARA GARRETT - HONEOYE FALLS. NY 4.8 542 HALL, ARIEL - NORTH RICHLAND HILLS, TX
W 392 KALLENBERGER, QUINTIN - HAVRE, MT 5 SJ. 589 BUTLER, MARI - CASSELTON, ND
5710 389 ODLIN, LYDIA - SCARBOROUGH, ME 6.S) 534 MARTIN, TYLER - CENTREVILLE, MD
U 389 GUSHMANN. CORDELL - MOUNT HOREB. W1 7.8 531 KLEINHANS, JUSTIN - PORT CLINTON, OH
U 389 DE NOYER. BRADY - MANITOWOG. Wi 8. SJ 531 DUTTON, ELIZABETH - DERRY, NH
340. W 388 BLACK, SEAN - CLARKSBURG, MD 9. ) 531 HUSEBY, LORI - HAMLAKE, MN
a4 386 MONK, PAUL - MANITOWOG, Wi 10. 84 530 KOSMAL, TADEK - FALLS CHURCH, VA
w2 1 384 HOFFMAN, TED - MANITOWOC, Wi 1.8 528 LEKHAVANIJA, WYNN - ELLICOTT CITY, MD
3. 10 382 BODEN, TALYN - BUENA VISTA, PA 12. 8 527 SCHADLER, CASPER - VANCOUVER, WA
344. 10 381 SANFORD, KAITLYN - SPRINGFIELD, NJ 138 524 LEARN, SAMI - SOUTH RANGE, Wi
5. 10 379 JIMENEZ, REIGNAANN - LIVE OAK, CA 148 521 DICKSON, SAMANTHA - JEANNETTE, PA
6. U 377 WEISENBUGER, KYLE - FLORENCE, MT 15 8 516 SZYMANSKI, KAYCEE - STURGIS, SD
27 1 376 STEVENS. JAMES - OAKLAND. ME ) 516 FLANDERS, MARGARET - ASSONET, MA
8. 1J 375 SVENGSOUK, MADELINE - ROCHESTER, NY 17. 8 514 SWIDORSKY, MATTHEW - OIL CITY, PA
U a7s GOFORTH. DUSTIN - APPLE VALLEY. GA 18 84 512 WAMBSGANSS, ZACHARY - HUDSON, NH
350. 1) 373 MORRISON, ANASTASIA - OTSEGO, MN S 512 ERMARTH, AMITY - SPRINGFIELD, VA
51 L 370 WHIPPLE. GARTER - OLYMPIA WA 20. 84 510 SELSMEYER, JADON - GREEN BAY, Wl
352 10 371 BRYER, BRANDON - SCARBOROUGH, ME S) 510 PORCO, DAVID - LINCOLN, CA
353, 1) 370 STIMSON, LAUREN - BATTLE GROUND, WA 22. 8J. 504 ELLIS, JOHN - SEATTLE, WA
u 370 KNIGHT KAEL - DELTAJCT AK 23.SJ 502 FEES, FREDRICK - NOKESVILLE, VA
355. 1) 369 KARCHER, EMILY - AMARILLO, TX 24. 8J. 500 PARKS, JOHN - BUTLER, MD
6. 1) 362 ALEXANDER. NOELLE - HAVRE. MT 25. S 498 PEMBERTON, MATTHEW - GLEN COVE, NY
w57 1 358 SHEPARD, KAELA - NORTHVALE, NJ 26. SJ 496 HABECK, RYAN - FORT PIERRE, SD
W 358 REMBOLD, CARLIE - BIG TIMBER, MT 27.8J 494 SHULL, RYLIE - BOXELDER, SD
U 358 BERNIER AARON - AUGUSTA ME 28. S0 492 GRAW, JACK - MURRYSVILLE, PA
360. 1 357 SOULE, TAYLOR - YARMOUTH, ME ol ERICKSON, LAUREN - ORTING, WA
361. 0 356 CHIAPPETTA, THOMAS - STAMFORD, CT 30. SJ 489 THOMAS, WAYTT - PENN, PA
%2 1 348 BOOTH, PATRICK - MIDDLEFIELD, CT et SCHWAB, MACKENZIE - WARREN, OH
w5 L 346 HOLT MG KENNA - HAVRE. MT 2.0 488 SQUEGLIA, LIANA - DUNSTABLE, MA
w4 1) 342 BASSNEY JADEN - LODL Wi 33.SJ 484 ORCUTT, JUSTIN - MAZOMANIE, Wi
35 10 339 REINER, CHRIS - HAWTHORNE, NJ ) 484 LEONARD, SETH - MIDDLETOWN, CT

35.

SJ

481

LEHNER, MADISON - MINOT, ND



NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Rankings by Category

SUB-JUNIOR 161 - Entries SUB-JUNIOR 161 - Entries
36. SJ 480 CARSTENSEN, MOLLY - MEDFORD, WI 100. SJ 345 MICHAUD, ALYSSA - OAKLAND, ME
37. SJ 478 JOHNSON, JOSIE - BURNSVILLE, MN SJ 345 HENSLEY, ROSEBUD - KENNERDELL, PA
SJ 478 FINK, LOGAN - FRANKLIN, PA 102. SJ 344 CUNDARI, SAL - HUNTINGTON, NY
39. SJ 477 DOTSON, SIDNEY - LIMA, OH 103. SJ 340 VERPLOEGEN, DOUG - HAVRE, MT
40. SJ 475 OCHSNER, MIRETTE - SUTTER, CA 104. SJ 339 WEISENBUGER, ALEX - FLORENCE, MT
SJ 475 DAVIS, FRANK - HACKETTSTOWN, NJ SJ 339 SMITH, MAKENZEE - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
42. SJ 474 HIRSCH, BAILEIGH - BELLVILLE, TX 106. SJ 326 SWIDZINSKI TACK, CAMERON - BUTLER, PA
43. SJ 473 OPENSHAW, WYATT - PARKTON, MD 107. SJ 325 MARCINKOWSKI, MATTHEW - MISSOULA, MT
44. SJ 471 THOMPSON, COLE - BOXELDER, SD 108. SJ 324 HENDRICKSON, KALTEN - MISSOULA, MT
SJ 471 FIORI, PETER - LEBANON, NJ 109. SJ 323 JASICKI, MATTHEW - MINNEAPOLIS, MN
46. SJ 470 GARRETY, KAITLYN - HOLLSOPPLE, PA 110. SJ 321 STUMPF, LILY - NORWALK, CT
47. SJ 467 SCHIWAL, ALYSSA - BISMARCK, ND 111. S 320 GAMRAT, COLTON - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI
SJ 467 JACKOVICH, KADE - MESA, AZ 112. SJ 319 MAURAIS, CONNOR - JAY, ME
49. SJ 464 LINDGREN, JOSHUA - GUILFORD, CT 113. SJ 317 ZIEGLER, KATIE - APPLE VALLEY, CA
50. SJ 462 HOPPER, STORI - SANTAQUIN, UT 114. SJ 316 BEZEK, JOHNATHAN - VICTORVILLE, CA
51. SJ 453 YEASTING, VICTOR - SEATTLE, WA 115. SJ 310 WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL - SEELEY LAKE, MT
SJ 453 GOMES, RUBY - EAST FREETOWN, MA SJ 310 ROGAN, EMMA - PORT CHESTER, NY
53. SJ 449 MADDOX, AIDAN - COLBERT, WA SJ 310 FAUTH, NOAH - WHITEFISH, MT
54. SJ 447 MOORE, KYLE - HAVRE, MT 118. SJ 308 SCHOENEMANN, BRAD - LODI, WI
55. SJ 446 HODOSSY, ROBERT - HILLSBOROUGH, NJ 119. SJ 306 WILLIAMS, BRODY - ONEONTA, AL
56. SJ 444 LOIURIO, ALYSSA - STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 120. SJ 303 SWENSEN, VANDER - HAVRE, MT
57. SJ 443 PIKE, MARGARET - CENTREVILLE, VA SJ 303 MOORE, HAYDEN - CANYON, TX
58. SJ 434 SHEFFEY, DAVID - HUMMELSTOWN, PA SJ 303 ENGEBRITSON, KYLE - KALISPELL, MT
SJ 434 MAROTTA, JUSTINE - HUDSON, NY 123. SJ 302 SAWICKI, THERESA - EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ
60. SJ 432 PETERSON, JOHN - KELLER, TX 124. SJ 300 KELLER, BRANDEN - HAVRE, MT
61. SJ 429 TASCHUK, GRACE - ANOKA, MN SJ 300 FORBES, LUCAS - BOISE, ID
SJ 429 SCHNEIDER, KELBY - RAPID CITY, SD 126. SJ 298 KNOX, JACOB - WEBSTER, NY
63. SJ 427 VERPLOEGEN, KYLEY - HAVRE, MT 127. SJ 296 NIEDERT, ABBY - HAVRE, MT
64. SJ 424 PERKINS, NATHAN - SPANISH FORT, UT 128. SJ 285 HUBBARD, LOUIS - PROVO, UT
SJ 424 CITRIGNO, BRIANNA - SAN JOSE, CA 129. SJ 280 ADAMS, JAISON - HAVRE, MT
66. SJ 423 RICHINS, DALLAS - QUEEN CREEK, AZ 130. SJ 274 SHAW, BENJAMIN - PITTSTON, ME
SJ 423 GROSS, ANTONIO - ONTARIO, NY SJ 274 OVEREND, STEVEN - FALCONER, NY
68. SJ 418 LILYERD, NORMAN - MORA, MN 132. SJ 269 DUBOIS, ALEXANDER - SMITHFIELD, ME
SJ 418 EXLEY, WILLIAM - OILCITY, PA 133. SJ 264 PELLERITO, PIETRO - WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP, MI
70. SJ 417 TRAVIS, SHANNON - POOLVILLE, TX 134. SJ 261 MACH, BRANDON - CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI
SJ 417 HAGESTAD, MICHAEL - MISSOULA, MT SJ 261 D'ATTLIO, NICK - TOPEKA, KS
72. SJ 416 BRODY, TIO - CIRCLE, MT SJ 261 COX, SAMUEL - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
73. SJ 415 SCHNUPP, PATRICK - GORHAM, ME 137. SJ 256 SUNDBLAD, CARL - BABBITT, MN
74. SJ 412 RIFFLE, ANDREA - HUBBARD, OH 138. SJ 253 MILLER, MATTHEW - MISSOULA, MT
75. SJ 410 CAl, NATHAN - NEW YORK, NY 139. SJ 246 KEENE, LOGAN - GARDINER, ME
76. SJ 408 WESTMORELAND, JACOB - AUSTINTOWN, OH SJ 246 GAJEWSKI, DANIEL - ADELANTO, CA
77. SJ 403 FOSTER, CASE - VASHON, WA 141. SJ 239 HOPPER, ASPEN - SANQUIN, UT
78. SJ 402 HENRY, ANGELINE - FORT WORTH, TX 142. SJ 235 LIPOWIECKI, KATELYN - RYE BROOK, NY
79. SJ 398 RAQUEL, COBURN - SALEM, OR SJ 235 HITCHINGS, BILL - FAIRPORT, NY
80. SU 393 DONALD, ABBY - MISSOULA, MT 144. SJ 230 REIBER, MICHAEL - MISSOULA, MT
81. SJ 390 MOLITOR, NOAH - HAVRE, MT 145. SJ 226 MITCHELL, SAMUEL - READFIELD, ME
82. SJ 387 NIEDERT, LINZY - HAVRE, MT 146. SJ 222 PHIPPS, JONATHAN - HARLINGEN, TX
SJ 387 MOLL, HANNES - WINDSOR, ME 147. 8J 220 SANTOWSKI, PAUL - PITTSFORD, NY
SJ 387 LORENTZ, IBBY - SEELEY LAKE, MT 148. SJ 217 SALATA, BOBBY - HUBBARD, OH
85. SJ 383 BEAULIEU, DRAKE - SIDNEY, ME 149. SJ 212 RUNQUIST, BETTY - BABBITT, MN
86. SU 380 PECKHAM, DYLAN - LODI, WI 150. SJ 203 CUNNINGHAM, MORGAN - ROCHESTER, NY
87. SJ 376 GAMRAT, CLAYTON - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 151. SJ 196 WELLER, JOSHUA - KALISPELL, MT
88. SU 375 CARMICHAEL, SETH - WHITEFISH, MT 152. SJ 184 DAVIS, NATHANIEL - BATTLE GROUND, WA
89. SJ 371 WRIGHT, MATTHEW - NORTHFIELD, VT 153. S8 179 TILSON, PAUL - W HENRIETTA, NY
90. SU 365 MESSNER, LUKE - TITUSVILLE, PA 154. SJ 178 LORENTZ, ERIC - SEELEY LAKE, MT
91. SJ 364 LYNCH, ALLISON - MEDFORD, WI 155. SJ 158 KEENE, NOAH - GARDINER, ME
SJ 364 GOULD, NATHAN - HOLYOKE, MN SJ 158 BLANCO, ANDREW - ROCHESTER, NY
93. SJ 363 SHORB, SETH - HERMOSA, SD 157. SJ 156 YOUNG, AARON - SIDNEY, ME
94. SU 360 STOVER, JACOB - DULUTH, MN 158. SJ 146 GALLIEN, HUNTER - GRANTHAM, NH
95. SJ 355 ENGEBRITSON, SHANE - KALISPELL, MT 159. SJ 145 KRAEMER, CAILEAN - GRANTHAM, NH
96. S 351 GRAY, AUSTIN - TITUSVILLE, PA 160. SJ 139 PEREZ, HOLDON - HARLINGEN, TX
SJ 351 BARONE, CADEN - FOWLER, OH 161. SJ 120 MC AFEE, S - MISSOULA, MT
98. SJ 349 OLSON, NOAH - ANOKA, MN

99. SJ 348 ALLCOX, ABBY - DE PERE, WI
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

National Ranking - All Competitors

JACOBS, RYAN - GRESHAM, OR
BUTLER, SOREN - CASSELTON, ND

RICHARDSON, MEKENNA - RHODESDALE, MD

MARTIN, MACKENZIE - FAIRHAVEN, MA
MATHENY, MARK - MIDDLETOWN, DE
JONAS, DANNY - ALLENTOWN, NJ
FISTER, AMY - LENHARTSVILLE, PA
LUTZ, CASEY - MERIDIAN, ID

SOLIDA, ALLEN - DU BOIS, PA
GRABOWSKI, ARIANA - ALTOONA, PA
BINNIE, DEANNA - HOLLSOPPLE, PA
TRUMP, KRISTYN - DUBOIS, PA
KOZENIESKY, LUCAS - FAIRFAX, VA
SILVERIA, NIKI - ROCKLIN, CA
COTTRELL, CHRIS - VANCOUVER, WA
BLACK, JOSH - RICHMOND, VA

CHEEZUM, BERNARD - CENTREVILLE, MD

GESTL, ALEX - PALMYRA, PA
ANDERSON, JACK - FRANKLIN, PA

VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL - MERIDAN, ID
SARANT, THOMAS - E MASSAPEQUA, NY
THRASHER, VIRGINA - SPRINGFIELD, VA
DURDAN, MATT - GRAND RIDGE, IL
BRANDON, SPENCER - KINGSPORT, TN
MARTIN, JOSHUA - HERSHEY, PA

HUIE, JEDIDIAH - ONEONTA, AL
GARDNER, HARLEY - BELLVILLE, TX
STROHL, ZACHARY - BARTO, PA
WHELAND, ADAM - WILLIAMSBURG, PA
DIXON, WILLIAM - KEMPTON, PA
JACOBS, SPENCER - GRESHAM, OR
HATCH, JULIA - NORTHFIELD, VT
DIPAOLA, JORDAN - STRASBURG, VA
SLOAN, ERIC - OAKDALE, CT
BERHORST, JACK - LAWSON, MO

MAY, SONYA - ROCKLAND, MA

NISSEN, JUSTIN - LIVE OAK, CA
CUOZZO, ANTHONY - ORANGE, CT
THIRY, NICOLLE - ELIZABETH, PA
MUSKE, BRANDON - BURTON, TX
SCOTT, ROBERT - BELGRADE, MT
MARTIN, JOSEPH - EMERADO, ND
CURREN, SELINA - PELHAM, AL
TAYLOR, KENZI - TUMWATER, WA
HUDSON, ROBERT - HALIFAX, VA
WOTRING, QUINTIN - KINGSPORT, TN
FAUGHT, DACOTAH - AMENIA, ND

CAP, SPENCER - CRANBURY, NJ
LEARN, NICK - SOUTH RANGE, WI
STRODA, WADE - MANHATTAN, KS

ESPOSITO, CHRISTOPHER - MASSAPEQUA, NY

MILLER, QUINTIN - ONARGA, IL
CREWS, JARED - OLYMPIA, WA

WHITAKER, BRENDAN - BRIDGEWATER, MA
MCCUNNEY, SARAH - LAUREL SPRINGS, NJ

PHILLIPS, LAUREN - SEABECK, WA
SPAUDE, JASON - SAGINAW, MI
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CAREY, EMMA - SHORELINE, WA
CHESTER, SCOTT - SCANDIA, MN
TELFORD, ELIZABETH - FAIRFAX, VA
PEKARI, DERYA - ANNANDALE, VA
FLINT, BREANNA - BALLSTON SPA, NY
JOHNSON, LUKE - MARYSVILLE, PA
KANG, TORRANCE - ELLICOTT CITY, MD
BENEDICT, NICHOLLE - SEWICKLEY, PA
CLIFF, OLIVIA - FAIRFAX, VA
WOODROW, DREW - DUBOIS, PA
JACOBS, RYAN - GRESHAM, OR

COCK, AUSTIN - SILVERTON, OR
DUDLEY, ANDREW - LYONS, OR

HALL, DANIEL - GREEN BAY, WI
BRIDGES, KATIE - KINGSLAND, TX
HOLDER, SERINA - FLORESVILLE, TX
RAMUS, CANDICE - PORTAGE, PA
BLAIR, CORINNE - VASHON, WA

JACKSON, ANTHONY - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA

LLOYD, CALEB - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA
DRESSICK, MORGAN - DAVIDSVILLE, PA
LOVRE, MATTHEW - JEANNETTE, PA

HARRINGTON, ALEXANDRIA - ROCK CITY FALLS, NY

FINK, SARAH - HARRISON CITY, PA
FAIRMAN, CASSIDY - INDIANA, PA
BARNES, JAIMIE - FAIRBANKS, AK
WHITE, RACHEL - N SPRINGFIELD, VA
WILLIAMS, NATHAN - GARDENDALE, AL
NIKIFORAKIS, JOSEPH - E SWANZEY, NH
HAMMER, AMY - CENTRALCITY, PA
THORNBURG, KRISTIE - EWABEACH, HI
JACOBS, SPENCER - GRESHAM, OR
COOK, ETHAN - MARSHALL, MI
GERRITSEN, BECK - DE FOREST, WI
ZOBA, MATTHEW - WOODINVILLE, WA
YEASTING, OWEN - SEATTLE, WA
PRIFTIS, NICHOLAS - FAIRFAX, VA
KENT, GRANT - LITITZ, PA

HAMELIN, LACEY - CHESTERFIELD, NH
MILLER, ANDREW - FAIRFAX, VA
BUTKIEWICZ, KIMBERLY - CROSBY, TX
BULLOCK, JULIE - ANNANDALE, VA
IWAMOTO, CASEY - SEATTLE, WA
RICHARDSON, HANNAH - DAVISON, MI

BRUBAKER, KEVIN - PORT TREVORTON, PA

PHILLIPS, MORGAN - SALISBURY, MD
HICKEY, ANDREW - SILVER SPRING, MD
HILLMAN, MALIYA - SPOKANE, WA
HARRIS, GUNNAR - PETERSBURG, PA
BORELLE, NICHOLAS - BEAVERDALE, PA
PORCO, ELIZABETH - LINCOLN, CA
STEINEL, MICHAEL - LOWELL, OH
SMITH, GEORGE - MIDDLEBURG, PA
MILLER, EMILEE - BOSWELL, PA
MENTLIK, DOUGLAS - GLEN ROCK, PA
MATTHEW, JACOB - GREENCASTLE, PA
PETERSON, SAMANTHA - HAM LAKE, MN

SANDSTROM, SHELBY - FOREST LAKE, MN
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138.

146.

151.

155.

160.

165.

U 537 COSSENTINE, ERIK - NEVADA CITY, CA
547 ELLIOT, ASHLEY - MOUNT VERNON, ME 174 R 536 WEISZ, ALISON - BELGRADE, MT

547 FLINT, LINDSEY - BALLSTON SPA, NY U 53 SCHADLER, CORDELIA - VANCOUVER, WA
547 CARLSON, JAMIE - RIDGEFIELD, WA R 536 LANDRO, THOMAS - GHESHIRE, CT

547 LEFEBVRE, TYLER - UXBRIDGE, MA R 536 BOBOLSKY, ALEX - PORTAGE, PA

547 FRENZO, NICK - READING, MA JR 536 THOMAS, BRANDON - WINDER, GA

547 PATAJO, ALEC - PUYALLUP, WA JR 536 ALDOROTY, LAUREN - NEW YORK, NY
546 ROE, IVAN - MANHATTAN, MT 180. W 535 STOLAROW, NICHOLAS - FOLSOM, CA
546 GOCHEE, BREONNA - PINSON, AL y 35 SPINA, GLAIRE - GLIFTON, VA

546 SROKA, SARAH - SOMERSET, PA U 535 NELSON, MARANDA - BOZEMAN, MT
546 GILL, MANEVA - FORTUNA, CA JR 535 LUSARDI, MATTHEW - RIDGEFIELD, CT
545 EWERT, ELIZABETH - BURNSVILLE, MN R 535 LEE, NATHAN - DUBOIS, PA

545 ERICKSON, CONNOR - ORTING, WA U 535 KISSELL, ALEXANDRA - PORTAGE, PA
545 BIRCH, ZOE - MESA,AZ U 535 HAHN, EDWARD J - MIDDLE GROVE, NY
545 AZZINARO, BILLY - EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ y 35 CONANT, VERNE - BILLERICA, MA

545 DIPAOLA, TAYLOR - STRASBURG, VA y 35 DUNGAN, EVAN - TACOMA, WA

544 BANKS, SARAH - HUEYTOWN, AL 189. JR 534 SLOAN, MARY - HUNTINGDON, PA

543 TASHIMA, SARA - HONOLULU, HI U 534 GARDNER, HOMER - SOMERSET, PA
543 KEEFE, LUKE - CATO, NY JR 534 BODEN, BRYCE - DE PERE, WI

543 FRY, CARMEN - FOREST LAKE, MN sy 534 MARTIN, TYLER - CENTREVILLE, MD

543 FRENCHU, EMMA - STOCKTON, NJ 193. W 533 SMITH, JESSICA - MIDDLEBURG, PA

543 BAKER, SETH - SAXTON, PA JR 533 OMARA, CONNOR - HONEOVYE FALLS, NY
543 KLEIN, KOHL - BISMARCK, ND U 533 GOLDSCHLAG, SYDNEY - MERRICK, NY
542 HENSLEY, MOLLY - KENNERDELL, PA y 533 COCK, EMILY - SILVERTON. OR

542 WIECZOREK, DAVID - OSHKOSH, WI y 533 CHAPMAN, ERIK - NEW MARKET. MD
542 ROBINSON, WESTON - AMARILLO, TX 19 10 532 URBAGH, BAILEYANNE - HUDSON, NH
542 SMITH, ANGELICA - PORTAGE, PA U 532 ORDILLE, KYLE - HUMMELTOWN, PA
542 WELCH, THOMAS - WAMPUM, PA JR 532 NELSON, TICER - BOZEMAN, MT

542 LACHAPELLE, CALEB - TURNER, OR U 532 MCKEOWN, MATTHEW - MASSAPEQUA PARK, NY
542 HAWRYLAK, KALEB - LEBANON, PA R 530 GROVE, CHEYENNE - OIL GITY, PA

542 HALL, ARIEL - NORTH RICHLAND HILLS, TX y 532 FEES, JENNA - NOKESVILLE, VA

541 HILBISH, MEGAN - EMPORIA, KS R 530 DARROW. RYAN - MILFORD, MA

541 MCMAHAN, JAELYN - PUYALLUP, WA y 532 CLARK. LEVI - HAPPY VALLEY, OR

541 LAU, TIFFANY - HONOLULU, HiI R 530 CARROLL, ANNE - OLNEY, MD

541 GRABOW, TANNER - SPOKANE, WA 207. 8J 531 KLEINHANS, JUSTIN - PORT CLINTON, OH
541 EWERT, SAMUEL - BURNSVILLE, MN 208 80 531 DUTTON, ELIZABETH - DERRY, NH

540 RUFFNER, AMANDA - MCVEYTOWN, PA 200 U 531 WILLSON, HALEY - PARKTON, MD

540 STEINMILLER, CHAD - SOMERSET, PA u o saf WARGO, CULLEN - PALMYRA, PA

540 HENDERSON, JAMES - OLD SAYBROOK, CT u o saf PRUDEN, PAIGE - KATY, TX

540 CALI, ANTHONY - FAIRFAX, VA u o saf OGDEN, LOGAN - GALWAY, NY

539 JAMES, HUNTER - BROOKEVILLE, MD R 531 BORELLE, SARA - BEAVERDALE, PA

539 CHRISTIANSON, BENNETT - CASSELTON, ND & 531 HUSEBY, LORI - HAM LAKE, MN

539 HATA, NADIA - HONOLULU, HI 215.8J 530 KOSMAL, TADEK - FALLS CHURCH, VA
539 BOESHANS, TAYLOR - MANDAN, ND 216. 1) 529 RICHARDSON, NASH - RHODESDALE, MD
539 BUTLER, MARI - CASSELTON, ND R 529 FINEGAN, JOHN - GILMAN. IL

538 STRUK, SARAH - NORTHFORD, CT 218, R 508 LOWE, JAGK - ANNANDALE, VA

538 SCHMIDT, ZACHARY - SUDLERSVILLE, MD sy 528 LEKHAVANIJA, WYNN - ELLICOTT CITY, MD
538 SOLOMONIDES, ANDREW - GILSUM, NH y 508 FAIRBANKS, LANA - BISMARCK, ND

538 MORRISON, ABIGAIL - WOODSTOCK, VA R 528 DUECK, TAYLOR - SALEM. OR

538 CAPAUL, EMILY - MERIDIAN, CA JR 528 ANDREWS, WILLIAM - CLINTON, CT

537 SINK, DAVID - SUDLERSVILLE, MD 223 1) 527 UELTSCHI, KYLE - BATTLE GROUND, WA
537 KNAPP, SIMON - HOOVERSVILLE, PA T SWARTZ, BENJAMIN - AUBURN, WA

537 GARDNER, TYLER - BELLVILLE, TX sy 527 SCHADLER, CASPER - VANCOUVER, WA
537 FABRIZIO, OLIVIA - LYNN, MA o 527 ROUSER, KRISTAN - HOLLSOPPLE, PA
537 HONG, YUNJIA - SUFFIELD, CT y o sa7 OCHSNER, SILAS - SUTTER, GA

537 CARTER, JAYCEE - LIVE OAK, CA JR 527 DUSTIN, JACOB - GAITHERSBURG, MD
537 CRUM, SIARRA GRACE - PORTAGE, PA 220 1 596 ZHANG, ZHUOYA - BRIDGEWATER, NJ
537 KATSUYAMA, JESSICA - ROCKLIN, CA

526

DEL ROSARIO, ANDREW - SANTA CLARA, CA
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CARNEY, ADAM - OLYMPIA, WA

DAILY, EMILY - LATROBE, PA

CERIMELE, GINA - WARREN, OH
RANDAZZO, JARED - TUMWATER, WA
LEARN, SAMI - SOUTH RANGE, WI
DEREMER, HUNTER - EVERETT, PA
BURNOSKY, CALEB - BELPRE, OH

BARK, ELIZABETH - CATONSVILLE, MD
UZZELL, CHAD - BURKE, VA

SCHADLER, GERALD - VANCOUVER, WA
ROHRER, HANNAH - SOMERSET, PA
LUOMA, TYLER - CORTLAND, OH
HAZELTON, ERIC - ZIMMERMAN, MN
FRANKEL, NICOLE - FRANKLIN PARK, NJ
DELIKAT, ELIZABETH - ROSEVILLE, CA
STAHELI, C BRAEDEN - SPANISH FORK, UT
1ZZO, ANTHONY - HILLSBOROUGH, NJ
HUIE, HANNAH - ONEONTA, AL

HICKEY, SARAH - SILVER SPRING, MD
THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER - WAYNESBURG, PA
TEDDE, DOMINIC - HUBBARD, OH
OBERACKER, ALEX - HONOLULU, HI
MELMAN, TAYLOR - APPLETON, WI
LINNEMAN, TYLER - EMERADO, ND
DICKSON, SAMANTHA - JEANNETTE, PA
O'HARA, MATTHEW - SUMMIT, NJ
MURPHY, KEVIN - OLD LYME, CT

GAO, MADELEINE - STATEN ISLAND, NY
WEST, ABYGAIL - OAK GROVE, MN

VAN DYCK, ALEX - DE PERE, WI
SCHNERING, JOHN - FAIRBANKS, AK
DUNCANSON, CAYLIE - DE PERE, WI
RIEGEL, BRENTON - GERMANSVILLE, PA
NUNNERY, JOHN - CITRUS HEIGHTS, CA
GREEVES, JESSIE - LACEY, WA
SAUNDERS, JACOB - BILLINGS, MT
SANCTUARY, TOBIN - ALSTEAD, NH
LICHTENTHAL, RHIANNA - ORCHARD PARK, NY
KNUTSON, ASHLEY - BUFFALO, MN
HIGGINS, TRISTEN - LACENTER, WA
DEL ROSARIO, ZERNAN - SANTA CLARA, CA
AMES, SUMNER - VASHEN, WA

TICHY, MEGAN - TOWER CITY, ND
THOMAS, ALEX - GBG, PA

SZYMANSKI, KAYCEE - STURGIS, SD
ROBINSON, DYLAN - NORTHFIELD, VT
MOORE, TYLER - GLENDALE, AZ
KOHLER, ERIN - MASSAPEQUA PARK, NY
FLANDERS, MARGARET - ASSONET, MA
DUEY, DEMETRI - LAKE ORION, MI
PIMBLETT, MATTHEW - LINCOLN, CA
OLSAVSKY, JORDAN - WARREN, OH
LONCZAK, STEPHEN - MERIDEN, CT
KONOP, PRESTON - MANITOWOC, WI
HUBERT, BRITTANY - AUGUSTA, ME
SWIDORSKY, MATTHEW - OIL CITY, PA
MONIQUE, ABBY - FRAMINGHAM, MA

292.
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312.
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SNELL, BRYCE - REYNOLDSVILLE, PA
OLSON, SERENITIE - FEDERAL WAY, WA
MILLER, JORDAN - SPRINGFIELD, VA
MCINERNEY, SARAH - ST. PAUL, MN
WEST, MELANIE - WATERFORD, M|
WAMBSGANSS, ZACHARY - HUDSON, NH
SALO, SELENA - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI
ERMARTH, AMITY - SPRINGFIELD, VA
BILLE, EVAN - SKANEATELES, NY
AHOLA, MICHELE - COLUSA, CA
WRIGHT, DAVID - SPOKANE, WA
PAGE, VICTORIA - AGAWAM, MA
MICHAUD, CAMERON - PITTSFIELD, ME
GALE, GRAYSON - BATON ROUGE, WA
SELSMEYER, JADON - GREEN BAY, WI
PORCO, DAVID - LINCOLN, CA
MEIER, BRANDON - IRWIN, PA
LAWS, ERIKA - REINHOLDS, PA
FLORES, COLTON - AMARILLO, TX
DREWELL, MEIKE - AUSTIN, TX
BROWN, KATELYNN - KEYPORT, WA
BASTUBA, ZACHARY - MACOMB, MI
LEVESQUE, ADAM - MARLOW, NH
DEL CALZO, ANDRE - BEMUS POINT, NY
HOPPER, SUMMER - SANTAQUIN, UT
CARTER, ZACHARIAH - HERMITAGE, PA
SUTHARD, TY - HONOLULU, HI
SMITH, JOSHUA - FAIRBANKS, AK
POVROZNIK, STEPHEN - MILFORD, CT
FARRAR, EMILY - PITTSFORD, NY
DONALD, SARAH - MISSOULA, MT
MORI, RYAN - AIEA, HI
CARBERY, JENNIFER - MACOMB, MI
WRIGHT, BRANDON - YUBACITY, CA
MATHEWS, ALEX - DELTA JCT, AK
KAJANDER, JOSEPH - READING, MA
HALL, ZOE - VANCOUVER, WA
BUCHANAN, JACOB - SPRING, TX
VILLANUEVA, ISABEL - EWABEACH, HI
TAYLOR, ANDREW - CUMBERLAND, ME
TASCHUK, LUKE - ANDOVER, MN
LEAMER, JACOB - SYKESVILLE, PA
LAEUPPLE, KODIAK - HAVRE, MT
HOFFMAN, COLTON - SOMERSET, PA
ELLIS, JOHN - SEATTLE, WA
MULLARKY, MICHAEL - BURKE, VA
ZEBROSKI, WILLIAM - AMES, SD
TORRISON, DARIEN - YUBACITY, CA
ROLAND, ROBERT - NELSON, NH
MORGAN, KELSEY - HARRISON CITY, PA
MATTHEWS, KEITH - OLYMPIA, WA
FEES, FREDRICK - NOKESVILLE, VA
BRIGGS, SAMANTHA - MISSOULA, MT
AHOLA, NADINE - COLUSA, CA
UCHIDA, KIBOH - WASH, PA
RONINGEN, NIC - DULUTH, MN
PARKS, JOHN - BUTLER, MD
NEWCOMBE, SAMUEL - WHITEFIELD, ME
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403. JR 482 GARDNER, JUSTIN - CORTLAND, OH
U 500 LEONDIKE, BRITTANY - LA CENTER, WA 404 JR 481 QUIMBY, JOHN - NO HAVEN, CT
U 500 HUHTALA, SAMANTHA - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI si 481 LEHNER, MADISON - MINOT. ND
Mo 500 ENGER, DANIEL - WALLA WALLA, WA 406. U 480 REYNOLDS, SHYANNE - DE PERE, WI
349. U 499 ROEHRS, SEAN - SYLVANIA, OH W 480 EHORN, CAITLIN - WILLOWS, CA
Mo 499 MINEGAR, TYLER - MANVILLE, NJ SJ 480 CARSTENSEN, MOLLY - MEDFORD, WI
Mo 499 CARMODY, AJ - NORTHBOROUGH, MA U 480 ATCHINSON, LUKE - WHITEFISH, MT
352. 1 498 SAVAGE, CIERRA - YUBACITY, CA 410. 1 479 NASIADKA, GINA - SOUTH WINDSOR, CT
§J 498 PEMBERTON, MATTHEW - GLEN COVE, NY U 479 MATYSIAK, NICOLE - SPRINGFIELD, MA
Mo 498 NEW, DAVID - PORTAGE, PA U479 ERICKSON, BRYCE - ORTINE, WA
Mo 498 GATHAGAN, ELLESHA - BELLWOOD, PA JR 479 CRISTANTE, CORY - NORTH HAVEN, CT
Mo 498 FIRESTONE, GARRET - SPOKANE, WA JR 479 BENNETT, CAROLINE - NO HAVEN, CT
357. 10 497 SHAFER, CHRIS - CORTLAND, OH 41510 478 SIOCH, KYLE - EAST HADDAM, CT
JR 497 SCHONECK, JESSE - MINOT, ND o 478 SHAW, ANTHONY - SOUTH LYON, MI
Mo497 SANEISHI, LANCE - MILILANI, HI JR 478 NILES, ZACHARY - MIDDLETOWN, CT
W 497 LAMPERT, CASEY - NORTH GRANBY, CT U 478 KORTHAS, MADDISON - BELGRADE, MT
W 497 FARRAR, OLIVIA - PITTSFORD, NY SJ 478 JOHNSON, JOSIE - BURNSVILLE, MN
362. SJ 496 HABECK, RYAN - FORT PIERRE, SD sJ 478 FINK, LOGAN - FRANKLIN, PA
363. JR 495 MARSHALL, SHAWN - BURLINGTON, ND W 478 CLAYPOOL, CONNOR - NILES, OH
364. 1 494 WELLS, RODNEY - HUBBARD, OH o 478 ANDERSON, BYRON - MANITOWOC, W|
IJ 494 TIMPANE, BRANDON - ARLINGTON, VA 423, 1J 477 MEDLEY, DARBY - FIRCREST, WA
sJ 494 SHULL, RYLIE - BOX ELDER, SD sd 477 DOTSON, SIDNEY - LIMA, OH
JR 494 O'SHEA, COLLEEN - HARVARD, MA U477 BRIDGE, AUTUMN - SOMERSET, PA
JR 494 KATLEMAN, DANIEL - FAIRFAX, VA 426. 0 476 SUTTON, SARAH - OAK HARBOR, OH
U 494 DORMAN, MADELINE - BABBITT, MN W 476 CARROLL, HAYLEY - FAIRFAX, VA
Mo 494 BUTKIEWICZ, CARRIE - CROSBY, TX 428. SJ 475 OCHSNER, MIRETTE - SUTTER, CA
371. U 493 PAGE, HARRY - EASTLYME, CT W 475 FLIEHS, ERIC - MEDFORD, WI
Mo 493 NOSKER, MEGAN - DU BOIS, PA SJ 475 DAVIS, FRANK - HACKETTSTOWN, NJ
Mo493 EISENBERG, ZACH - BURKE, VA JR 475 AVRIL, KALISTA - PORT ORCHARD, WA
Mo 493 DONEGAN, AUTUMN - GIRARD, OH 432. 1) 474 KENNEDY, CODY - DUBOIS, PA
875.8J 492 GRAW, JACK - MURRYSVILLE, PA SJ 474 HIRSCH, BAILEIGH - BELLVILLE, TX
§J 492 ERICKSON, LAUREN - ORTING, WA 434. 8 473 OPENSHAW, WYATT - PARKTON, MD
377. U 491 SCHIFANO, ANTHONY - BELLEVILLE, PA JR 473 DALLY, CORINNE - N HUNTINGDON, PA
Mo 491 LANXTON, RYAN - FLUSHING, MI U 473 CORNELIUS, PRESLEY - GREEN BAY, WI
379. JR 490 RILEY, CONNOR - RAMSEY, MN 437. 0 472 MARCINIAK, WILLIAM - SEWAREN, NJ
Mo 490 QUINN, JAMES - SUFFIELD, CT U472 HACKLER, GRACE - KEENE, NH
JR 490 MILLER, ALBERT - RICHMOND, NH JR 472 CUMMINGS, AUSTIN - WINSLOW, ME
382. SJ 489 THOMAS, WAYTT - PENN, PA 440. 8J 471 THOMPSON, COLE - BOX ELDER, SD
SJ 489 SCHWAB, MACKENZIE - WARREN, OH si 471 FIORI, PETER - LEBANON, NJ
o489 MELENDEZ, KIANA - SAN JOSE, CA 442,10 470 MOORE, CONNOR - VANCOUVER, WA
JR 489 GIBSON, CHRIS - BURKE, VA o 470 KORINEK, KATIE - IRWIN, PA
386. SJ 488 SQUEGLIA, LIANA - DUNSTABLE, MA sJ 470 GARRETY, KAITLYN - HOLLSOPPLE, PA
JR 488 SCOTT, ELIZABETH - RAPID CITY, SD 44510 469 WHELAND, NOAH - WILLIAMSBURG, PA
U 488 DUHAMEL, TRAVIS - SILVER LAKE, WI W 489 TRAVIS, RHIANN - POOLVILLE, TX
U 488 CORNWELL, MICHAEL - KNIGHTS LANDING, CA R 469 SEYMOUR, DIRK - COEUR D ALENE, ID
o 488 ANSELL, ALEXANDRA - SOMERSET, PA JR 469 SAWICKI, SARAH - EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ
391. JR 487 OHASHI, JARED - ANNANDALE, VA 449. S 467 SCHIWAL, ALYSSA - BISMARCK, ND
Moo487 HOPWOOD, AIDAN - OLYMPIA, WA JR 467 PETERSON, DEREK - HAM LAKE, MN
W 487 COOPER, MICHAEL - COLBERT, WA U 467 MCBEE, DEZIREE - BUSHLAND, TX
IJ 487 BREAULT, WILL - SUFFIELD, CT sJ 467 JACKOVICH, KADE - MESA, AZ
IJ 487 ARMBRUST, CAMREN - STETSONVILLE, WI U 467 ARONSON, KURT - MIDDLETOWN, CT
396. JR 485 MUELLER, SARAH - RHINELANDER, WI 454. JR 466 MURPHY, SPENCER - HIGHLAND, IL
397. 8J 484 ORCUTT, JUSTIN - MAZOMANIE, WI U 466 HARRINGTON, JASON - ROCK CITY FALLS, NY
sy 484 LEONARD, SETH - MIDDLETOWN, CT 456. W 465 LAUB, JOHN - ATHENS, WI
Mo 484 HENRICHS, COLTON - DANFORTH, IL JR 465 DENOYER, BROOKE - MANITOWOC, WI
JR 484 CHAGNON, LAINEY - HAVRE, MT 458. SJ 464 LINDGREN, JOSHUA - GUILFORD, CT
W 484 BROWN, ADAM - SUFFIELD, CT 459. 1) 463 KREUTZ, ZACHARY - FARMINGDALE, NY

402. IV 483 GRAHAM, LILLY - HARRINGTON PARK, NJ 463 GUARINO, JOSEPH - TRUSSVILLE, AL
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HOPPER, STORI - SANTAQUIN, UT
REIBER, MATTHEW - MISSOULA, MT
CLANTON, MASON - SALINA, KS
YUSZA, JOHN - MIDDLEFIELD, CT
OLIER, RICHARD - APPLE VALLEY, CA
NOLAN, DANIEL - FAIRFAX, VA

BERRY, COLE - JERSEVYVILLE, IL
OGASAWARA, RYAN - HONOLULU, HI
ZIKE, WILL - VASHON, WA

WIESE, JACOB - SALINA, KS

LI, YIXIU - SALINA, KS

HASHIMOTO, AARON - HONOLULU, HI
ZIEGLER, BRIANA - APPLE VALLEY, CA
NEWMAN, PATRICK - FT GREELY, AK
YEASTING, VICTOR - SEATTLE, WA
GOMES, RUBY - EAST FREETOWN, MA
CARTWRIGHT, KAITLYN - FREMONT, WI
BUSSER, JAKE - LODI, WI

ROONEY, CHRISTOPHER - BELLINGHAM, MA
LYKE, NOAH - HIGGANUM, CT

CRUZ, ERICA - LAYTONSVILLE, MD
RICHARDSON, EMILY - CIRCLE, MT
GANIO, GREGORY - KEENE, NH
DICKERSON, WILL - NORTHFIELD, VT
CAIN, PHILIP - SALINA, KS

ALMEIDA, LUCIA - STANDISH, ME
STURRUP, ANDREW - PALMYRA, PA
SEWALK, JACOB - SIDMAN, PA

RIDLEY, LINDZEE - WILTON, ME

MAR, RACHEL - MARYSVILLE, CA
MADDOX, AIDAN - COLBERT, WA
CLARK, MADISON - SUTTER, CA
BREITBACH, CHASE - CIRCLE, MT
MOORE, KYLE - HAVRE, MT

MYERS, ADAM - WEST GARDINER, ME
LANGERUD, JACOB - BISMARCK, ND
HODOSSY, ROBERT - HILLSBOROUGH, NJ
WAIDELICH, MEGAN - KEMPTON, PA
VACCARO, WILLIAM - MASSAPEQUA, NY
LOIURIO, ALYSSA - STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml
LINE, BRANDON - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
CAMPBELL, SHANE - HIGHLAND, IL
PIKE, MARGARET - CENTREVILLE, VA
HOVET,JJ - HAVRE, MT

DU, MIN - PITTSFIELD, ME

CARTENSEN, ZACH - MEDFORD, WI
ARENDT, JOHN - MIDDLETON, WI
YENNE, KYLE - VANCOUVER, WA
SARDO, PATRICK - TOLLAND, CT
DEFILY, ALEX - BURNET, TX

SIMS, ALAINA - LIVEOAK, CA
GUNSALLAS, WYATT - GRAND FORKS, ND
ALMEIDA, GAETANA - STANDISH, ME
BODEN, LAUREN - DE PERE, WI
NIELSEN, KAITLYN - SPRINGVILLE, UT
SHEFFEY, DAVID - HUMMELSTOWN, PA
MAROTTA, JUSTINE - HUDSON, NY

519.

522.

524.

527.

532.

534.

535.

536.

538.

540.

546.
547.

549.

551.

558.

5565.

557.

561.
562.

564.
565.

567.

569.
570.

572.

575.

434
432
432
432
431
431
430
430
430
429
429
429
429
429
428
428
427
426
425
425
424
424
423
423
423
423
423
423
421
420
420
419
419
418
418
417
417
416
416
415
415
415
415
413
412
412
410
408
408
406
406
404
403
403
402
402
402
401

736 - Total Entries
KRAUSE, COURTNEY - YUBACITY, CA
PETERSON, JOHN - KELLER, TX
HOOVER, JOSEPH - STERLING HEIGHTS, MI
HEFTY, SAM - MOUNT HOREB, WI
FRANCIS, ZACHARY - FORT WORTH, TX
BRIGGS, TARL - MISSOULA, MT
XU, YITAN - SALINA, KS
NEWBERG, BROCK - MANITOWOC, WI
JUBINVILLE, ODIN - WEST GARDINER, ME
TASCHUK, GRACE - ANOKA, MN
SCHNEIDER, KELBY - RAPID CITY, SD
NG, STEVEN - SOUTH AMBOY, NJ
MAXFIELD, LUCAS - SWANZEY, NH
JENSON, MIA - VANCOUVER, WA
ROY, JARED - JAY, ME
DEVEREUX, THOMAS - ELK GROVE, CA
VERPLOEGEN, KYLEY - HAVRE, MT
LEHMAN, AUSTIN - MARYSVILLE, PA
DELANEY, LAKEN - DUBOIS, PA
COMBS, QUINN - CORRY, PA
PERKINS, NATHAN - SPANISH FORT, UT
CITRIGNO, BRIANNA - SAN JOSE, CA
YASICK, JACOB - DUBOIS, PA
RUSH, HAYOON - WOLF POINT, MT
RICHINS, DALLAS - QUEEN CREEK, AZ
QUINN, BRENDAN - NORTH HAVEN, CT
HODOSSY, ANDREW - HILLSBOROUGH, NJ
GROSS, ANTONIO - ONTARIO, NY
NOREM, NICOLAS - FAIRFAX, VA
KANELLIS, NICK - BURKE, VA
ENGELBRECHT, JOEL - MANITOWOC, WI
GUIGGEY, DAN - ROCHESTER, NY
BUSCH, SEAN - FAIRFAX, VA
LILYERD, NORMAN - MORA, MN
EXLEY, WILLIAM - OIL CITY, PA
TRAVIS, SHANNON - POOLVILLE, TX
HAGESTAD, MICHAEL - MISSOULA, MT
DUNHAM, LODEN - FAIRBANKS, AK
BRODY, TIO - CIRCLE, MT
SCHNUPP, PATRICK - GORHAM, ME
FOSTER, CALLAN - VASHON, WA
EZELL, AMBERLIE - MESA, AZ
AVERBECK, ALLEN - ALTON, IL
AGUIRRE, ANDREAS - AMARILLO, TX
RIFFLE, ANDREA - HUBBARD, OH
KERSCHNER, KERRY - KUTZTOWN, PA
CAIl, NATHAN - NEW YORK, NY
WESTMORELAND, JACOB - AUSTINTOWN, OH
BIALKOWSKI, KATARINA - KEYPORT, NJ
JOHNS, TIFFANI - SOUTH AMBOY, NJ
BURCH, MASON - HUDSON, NY
BRESNICK, AARON - RINDGE, NH
VU, KIMBERLY - MESA, AZ
FOSTER, CASE - VASHON, WA
MOSIER, MATTHEW - AUSTINTOWN, OH
KOBAYASHI, DAN - ANNANDALE, VA
HENRY, ANGELINE - FORT WORTH, TX
LAUB, JAKOB - ATHENS, WI



NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

National Ranking - All Competitors 736 - Total Entries
SJ 351 BARONE, CADEN - FOWLER, OH
576. JR 400 ELMER, KATHRYN - DULUTH, MN 634. SJ 349 OLSON, NOAH - ANOKA, MN
N 400 CASADO, PETRO - JAMESTOWN, NY 635. W 348 BOOTH, PATRICK - MIDDLEFIELD, CT
578. 14 399 CHROMIAK, LUKE - SCHNECKSVILLE, PA s) 348 ALLCOX, ABBY - DE PERE, W
579. U 398 WOJCIECHOWSKI, PETER - STAMFORD, CT 637. R 347 BRIDGEMAN, DARIUS - SALINA, KS
S 308 RAQUEL, COBURN - SALEM, OR 638. 346 HOLT, MC KENNA - HAVRE, MT
Mo 398 PECKHAM, KATELYN - LODI, Wi 639. SJ 345 MICHAUD, ALYSSA - OAKLAND, ME
Mo 398 BEASTROM, JONALYN - PIERRE, SD SJ 345 HENSLEY, ROSEBUD - KENNERDELL, PA
583. N 396 CAMPBELL, PETER - CRARYVILLE, NY 641. JR 344 ROWE, ARIANA - PITTSFIELD, ME
584. SJ 393 DONALD, ABBY - MISSOULA, MT s) 344 GCUNDARI, SAL - HUNTINGTON, NY
585. 1) 392 OMARA, GARRETT - HONEOYE FALLS, NY 643. W 342 BASSNEY, JADEN - LODI, WI
U302 KALLENBERGER, QUINTIN - HAVRE, MT 644. SU 340 VERPLOEGEN, DOUG - HAVRE, MT
587. JR 391 RECHIN, CHRISTIE - ORCHARD PARK, NY 645. S 339 WEISENBUGER, ALEX - FLORENCE, MT
588. SJ 390 MOLITOR, NOAH - HAVRE, MT SJ 339 SMITH, MAKENZEE - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, Ml
589. IJ 389 ODLIN, LYDIA - SCARBOROUGH, ME W 339 REINER, CHRIS - HAWTHORNE, NJ
U 389 GUSHMANN, CORDELL - MOUNT HOREB, Wi 648. W 335 PAPE, NATHAN - ANNVILLE, PA
U 389 DE NOYER, BRADY - MANITOWOC, WI W 335 LO SCHIAVO, MARK - NORWOOD, NJ
592. U 388 BLACK, SEAN - CLARKSBURG, MD 650. JR 332 TURNER, KAISER - BURNHAM, ME
593. 8J 387 NIEDERT, LINZY - HAVRE, MT 651. SJ 326 SWIDZINSKI TACK, CAMERON - BUTLER, PA
sJ 387 MOLL, HANNES - WINDSOR, ME R 326 BEASLEY, KOLTON - ALTON, IL
SJ 387 LORENTZ, IBBY - SEELEY LAKE, MT 653. SJ 325 MARCINKOWSKI, MATTHEW - MISSOULA, MT
596. 1 386 MONK, PAUL - MANITOWOC, Wi 654. 1) 324 SNOW, SPENCER - PORTLAND, ME
597. 0 384 HOFFMAN, TED - MANITOWOC, Wi sJ 324 HENDRICKSON, KALTEN - MISSOULA, MT
598. 8J 383 BEAULIEU, DRAKE - SIDNEY, ME 656. I 323 RANKER, NATHAN - NORTHFIELD, VT
599. 382 BODEN, TALYN - BUENAVISTA, PA sJ 323 JASICKI, MATTHEW - MINNEAPOLIS, MN
600. b 381 SANFORD, KAITLYN - SPRINGFIELD, NJ 658. 1) 322 WIRTJES, SONORA - FOUNTAIN HILLS, AZ
JR 381 MOURADIAN, JACKSON - WINCHESTER1, MA 659. W 321 STUMPF, PAUL - NORWALK, CT
602. SJ 380 PECKHAM, DYLAN - LODI, Wi sl 321 STUMPF, LILY - NORWALK, CT
603. U 379 JIMENEZ, REIGNAANN - LIVE OAK, CA W 321 OVEREND, MATT - FALCONER, NY
604. 1 377 WEISENBUGER, KYLE - FLORENCE, MT 662. SJ 320 GAMRAT, COLTON - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, M
605. I 376 STEVENS, JAMES - OAKLAND, ME 663. SJ 319 MAURAIS, CONNOR - JAY, ME
sJ 376 GAMRAT, CLAYTON - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, M 664. SU 317 ZIEGLER, KATIE - APPLE VALLEY, CA
607. 1 375 SVENGSOUK, MADELINE - ROCHESTER, NY 665. SJ 316 BEZEK, JOHNATHAN - VICTORVILLE, CA
Mo 375 GOFORTH, DUSTIN - APPLE VALLEY, CA 666. SJ 310 WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL - SEELEY LAKE, MT
sJ 375 CARMICHAEL, SETH - WHITEFISH, MT s) 310 ROGAN. EMMA - PORT CHESTER. NY
610. U 373 MORRISON, ANASTASIA - OTSEGO, MN W 310 MORRELL, ALEX - FARMINGTON. ME
611. 10 372 WHIPPLE, CARTER - OLYMPIA, WA s) 310 FAUTH, NOAH - WHITEFISH, MT
612. 84 371 WRIGHT, MATTHEW - NORTHFIELD, VT 670. W 309 DUBORD, JARRETT - WINDSOR, ME
o371 BRYER, BRANDON - SCARBOROUGH, ME 671. SU 308 SCHOENEMANN. BRAD - LODI, Wl
614. U 370 STIMSON, LAUREN - BATTLE GROUND, WA 672. SU 306 WILLIAMS, BRODY - ONEONTA, AL
U 370 KNIGHT, KAEL - DELTA JCT, AK W 306 OKESON. TAGE - BOISE, ID
616. JR 369 ROMEO, JON - N READING, MA 674. 10 304 HUBRING, CHANTZ - CIRCLE, MT
Mo 369 KARCHER, EMILY - AMARILLO, TX 675. S 303 SWENSEN, VANDER - HAVRE, MT
618. JR 365 YEUNG, JENNIFER - PITTSFIELD, ME s) 303 MOORE, HAYDEN - GANYON, TX
SJ 365 MESSNER, LUKE - TITUSVILLE, PA sJ 303 ENGEBRITSON, KYLE - KALISPELL, MT
JR 365 BERRY,ADAM - JERSEYVILLE, IL 678. JR 302 WALSH, SEAN - WILMINGTON, MA
621. 8J 364 LYNCH, ALLISON - MEDFORD, WI SJ 302 SAWICKI, THERESA - EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ
SJ 364 GOULD, NATHAN - HOLYOKE, MN 680. 1N 300 SEARWAY, HAZEN - READFIELD, ME
623. SJ 363 SHORB, SETH - HERMOSA, SD s) 300 KELLER, BRANDEN - HAVRE, MT
624. U 362 ALEXANDER, NOELLE - HAVRE, MT s) 300 FORBES, LUCAS - BOISE, ID
625. SJ 360 STOVER, JACOB - DULUTH, MN 683. SU 298 KNOX, JACOB - WEBSTER, NY
626. IJ 358 SHEPARD, KAELA - NORTHVALE, NJ B 298 BARKER, KENNADI - SPRING, TX
U 358 REMBOLD, CARLIE - BIG TIMBER, MT 685. W 296 SCHNUPP, SARAH - GORHAM. ME
U 358 BERNIER, AARON - AUGUSTA, ME s) 296 NIEDERT, ABBY - HAVRE, MT
629. U 357 SOULE, TAYLOR - YARMOUTH, ME U 296 ANTWORTH, JACOB - AUGUSTA, ME
630. U 356 CHIAPPETTA, THOMAS - STAMFORD, CT 688. IJ 293 DUBORD, NICHOLAS - WINDSOR, ME
631. SJ 355 ENGEBRITSON, SHANE - KALISPELL, MT 689. SU 285 HUBBARD, LOUIS - PROVO, UT

632. SJ 351 GRAY, AUSTIN - TITUSVILLE, PA 690. I 283 MADDAMMA, GARRETT - ROCHESTER, NY
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693.

696.
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282
281
280
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274
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

National Ranking - All Competitors

STIMSON, RYAN - BATTLE GROUND, WA
KOPECKY, JOHN - AMARILLO, TX

ADAMS, JAISON - HAVRE, MT

SHAW, BENJAMIN - PITTSTON, ME
OVEREND, STEVEN - FALCONER, NY
RAEMISCH, MICHAEL - LODI, Wi
ANDERSON, BENJAMIN - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
DUBOIS, ALEXANDER - SMITHFIELD, ME
PELLERITO, PIETRO - WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP, MI
MACH, BRANDON - CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI
D'ATTLIO, NICK - TOPEKA, KS

COX, SAMUEL - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
MORRELL, BAILEY - JAY, ME

SUNDBLAD, CARL - BABBITT, MN

MILLER, MATTHEW - MISSOULA, MT
MORIN, DOMINIC - CAPE ELIZABETH, ME
KEENE, LOGAN - GARDINER, ME
GAJEWSKI, DANIEL - ADELANTO, CA
HOPPER, ASPEN - SANQUIN, UT
BUGENSKE, CYNTHIA - GRAY, ME

WALP, LIAM - HALLOWELL, ME

HAAG, JAMISON - BLUE MOUNDS, WI
LIPOWIECKI, KATELYN - RYE BROOK, NY
HITCHINGS, BILL - FAIRPORT, NY

REIBER, MICHAEL - MISSOULA, MT
MITCHELL, SAMUEL - READFIELD, ME
PHIPPS, JONATHAN - HARLINGEN, TX
SANTOWSKI, PAUL - PITTSFORD, NY
SALATA, BOBBY - HUBBARD, OH
KEREKES, KATIE - PITTSFORD, NY
RUNQUIST, BETTY - BABBITT, MN
CUNNINGHAM, MORGAN - ROCHESTER, NY
WELLER, JOSHUA - KALISPELL, MT
DAVIS, NATHANIEL - BATTLE GROUND, WA
TILSON, PAUL - W HENRIETTA, NY
LORENTZ, ERIC - SEELEY LAKE, MT
KAPATOS, ANDREAS - HOUSTON, TX
KEENE, NOAH - GARDINER, ME

BLANCO, ANDREW - ROCHESTER, NY
YOUNG, AARON - SIDNEY, ME

GALLIEN, HUNTER - GRANTHAM, NH
KRAEMER, CAILEAN - GRANTHAM, NH
CAR, NOAH - GRANTHAM, NH

PEREZ, HOLDON - HARLINGEN, TX
TRINCHINI, JULIAN - WEBSTER, NY

MC AFEE, S - MISSOULA, MT

736 - Total Entries



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

2013 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 114

National Champions

QUEEN ANNE'S 4-H MARKSMANSHIP CLUI
CENTREVILLE, MD

PHILLIPS, MORGAN
CHEEZUM, BERNARD
MATHENY, MARK
RICHARDSON, MEKENNA

JUNIOR - Award Winners

5 3-Position Alamo Trophy Plaques
2269 phy e

549
567
575
578

1st Place PALMYRA GREEN 2237 5 Trophy Plaques
2nd Place OPTIMIST ACORNS GOLD 2922 4 Medals
3rd Place ONTELAUNEE UNPRONOUNCEABLES 2220 4 Medals
4th Place WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS THUNDERBIRDS 2217 4 Medals
5th Place MCGC KATS 2201 4 Medals
INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - Award Winners
1st Place TAUNTON MARKSMANSHIP GOLD 2231 5 Trophy Plaques
2nd Place WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS CHIEFS 2164 4 Medals
3rd Place ROSLYN JUNIORS 2151 4 Medals
4th Place OPTIMIST ACORNS GREEN 2149 4 Medals
SUB-JUNIOR - Award Winners
1st Place DAKOTA TOP SHOTS 1910 5 Trophy Plaques
2nd Place SMOKE -N- GUNS 1651 4 Medals
SCHOLASTIC - Award Winners
1st Place DUBOIS AREA HIGH SCHOOL BEAVERS 2230 5 Trophy Plaques
2nd Place J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL GOLD 2178 4 Medals
3rd Place PORTAGE AREA 2167 4 Medals
Team Rankings by Category 114 - Total Entries
JUNIOR 48 - Entries JUNIOR 48 - Entries
1. PALMYRA GREEN 2237 19. FRAZIER SIMPLEX JR RIFLE CENTER SHOTS 2147
2. OPTIMIST ACORNS GOLD 2222 20. FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS GOLD 2141
3. ONTELAUNEE UNPRONOUNCEABLES 2220 21. SUPERIOR JUNIOR RFILE TEAM 2139
4. WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS THUNDERBIRDS 2217 22. VANCOUVER 2118
5. MCGC KATS 2201 23. SPOKANE JRC GOLD 2100
6. ANTIETAM GREEN 2193 JEROME SPORTSMEN SILVER 2100
7. LINCOLN CA BALLISTICS 2190 25. MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS "A" SQUAD 2097
8. JEROME SPORTSMEN GOLD 2187 26. DEPERE GOLD 2088
9. VANCOUVER GOLD 2186 27. VANCOUVER BRONZE 2084
IROQUOIS R&G 2186 28. BISMARCH/MANDAN GOLD 2077
JUNIATA VALLEY GOLD 2186 29. DSC GOLD 2050
12. SEITZLAND JRS 2184 30. CROWFOOT JUNIORS 2049
13. ANTIETAM RED 2178 31. NOVCAL SHOOTERS 2035
14. GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS 2173 32. CC BALD EAGLES 2034
15. PALMYRA GOLD 2170 33. OPTIMIST ACORNS WHITE 2021
16. CAPITOL CITY GOLD 2163 34. FGV COUGARS 1 2006
17. OILCITY 1 2154 35. BLUE TRAIL GOLD 1995
18. BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS 2153 36. FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS SILVER 1988

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Team Rankings by Category

JUNIOR

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

RRC JUNIORS

DUBOIS STORM

DAMASCUS AIR RIFFLE CLUB
SPOKANE JRC SILVER
MANITOWOC JRA

MCGC WILDCATS

TEAM SILVER

BULL SHOOTERS

APPLE VALLEY 10X

MT HOREB FFA

MISSOULA HELLGATE BLUE
ONTELAUNEE BLUEBERRIES

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

S 0 ® N gD

QUEEN ANNE'S 4-H MARKSMANSHIP CLUB GOLD
TAUNTON MARKSMANSHIP GOLD
WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS CHIEFS
ROSLYN JUNIORS

OPTIMIST ACORNS GREEN

POST 435 XMEN

QUEEN ANNE'S COUNTY 4-H MARKSMANSHIP CLUB GREI
NIANTIC TEN-X

SOMERSET GOLD

LINCOLN CA CRAZY MONKEYS
TEAM GOLD

HUDSON F&G CLUB

FGV COUGARS 2

DEPERE SILVER

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS RAVENS
NILES EAGLES

MRC SPORTSMAN #1

4-H BULLSEYES

CENTERSHOTS "B" SQUAD
CIRCLE BUSHWHACKERS

OLD BRIDGE R&P CLUB
MISSOULA HELLGATE GOLD
MANITOWOC JRC B

PALMYRA SILVER

WINNEGUAH RIFLE CLUB

NO FAIL ZOMBIES

RIM FIRES

JAMESTOWN JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB
BABBITT CONSERVATION CLUB
CC GOLDEN EAGLES

FGV COUGARS 3

RANDALL CTY 4-H

X- CAL -L- BURRS

COS COB JRC

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS BRONZE
NEW YORK CLUB JUNIORS
SCARBOUGH BLUE

RRC INTERMEDIATES

SUB-JUNIOR

o g s w P

DAKOTATOP SHOTS

SMOKE -N- GUNS

OlLCITY 2

MISSOULA HELLGATE HORNETS
DSC SUB-JUNIORS

WHITEFISH SUBS

48 - Entries

1956
1933
1905
1903
1878
1856
1850
1821
1606
1541
1336
857

38 - Entries

2269
2231
2164
2151
2149
2146
2138
2116
2090
2086
2085
2063
2031
2024
1982
1896
1868
1809
1773
1738
1640
1639
1589
1575
1573
1515
1507
1504
1493
1451
1382
1366
1348
1310
1284
1281
1250
1062

10 - Entries

1910
1651
1567
1536
1404
1343

SUB-JUNIOR
7. CC FALCONS
8. MISSOULA HELLGATE HAWKEYES
9. CC RED FALCONS
10. RRC SUBS
SCHOLASTIC

DUBOIS AREA HIGH SCHOOL BEAVERS

1.

2. J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL GOLD

3. PORTAGE AREA

4. SUTTER UNION GOLD

5. EAGLE |

6. SUFFIELD ACADEMY GOLD

7. PUNAHOU GOLD

8. SUTTER UNION BLUE

9. VINAL TECH GOLD

10. XAVIER FALCONS

1. J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL BLUE

12. SUFFIELD ACADEMY SILVER

13. J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL MASTERS
14. NORTHFIELD MID-HIGH SCHOOL JR RIFLES
15. NORTH HAVEN HS

16. SAULT AREA PUBLIC SCHOOLS

17. MCI HUSKIES

18. CONY RAMS

114 - Total Entries

10 - Entries

1152
1043
947
760

18 - Entries

2230
2178
2167
2164
2143
2024
2012
1993
1961
1954
1951
1940
1922
1901
1862
1555
1552
1256
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23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

National Ranking - All Teams

QUEEN ANNE'S 4-H MARKSMANSHIP CLUB GOLD
PALMYRA GREEN

TAUNTON MARKSMANSHIP GOLD
DUBOIS AREA HIGH SCHOOL BEAVERS
OPTIMIST ACORNS GOLD
ONTELAUNEE UNPRONOUNCEABLES
WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS THUNDERBIRDS
MCGC KATS

ANTIETAM GREEN

LINCOLN CA BALLISTICS

JEROME SPORTSMEN GOLD
VANCOUVER GOLD

JUNIATA VALLEY GOLD

IROQUOIS R&G

SEITZLAND JRS

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL GOLD
ANTIETAM RED

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS
PALMYRA GOLD

PORTAGE AREA

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS CHIEFS
SUTTER UNION GOLD

CAPITOL CITY GOLD

OILCITY 1

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS

ROSLYN JUNIORS

OPTIMIST ACORNS GREEN

FRAZIER SIMPLEX JR RIFLE CENTER SHOTS
POST 435 XMEN

EAGLE |

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS GOLD
SUPERIOR JUNIOR RFILE TEAM

QUEEN ANNE'S COUNTY 4-H MARKSMANSHIP CLUB GRE
VANCOUVER

NIANTIC TEN-X

JEROME SPORTSMEN SILVER
SPOKANE JRC GOLD

MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS "A" SQUAD
SOMERSET GOLD

DEPERE GOLD

LINCOLN CA CRAZY MONKEYS

TEAM GOLD

VANCOUVER BRONZE
BISMARCH/MANDAN GOLD

HUDSON F&G CLUB

DSC GOLD

CROWFOOT JUNIORS

NOVCAL SHOOTERS

CC BALD EAGLES

FGV COUGARS 2

SUFFIELD ACADEMY GOLD

DEPERE SILVER

OPTIMIST ACORNS WHITE

PUNAHOU GOLD

FGV COUGARS 1

BLUE TRAIL GOLD

SUTTER UNION BLUE

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS SILVER
WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS RAVENS
VINAL TECH GOLD

RRC JUNIORS

XAVIER FALCONS

2269
2237
2231
2230
2222
2220
2217
2201
2193
2190
2187
2186
2186
2186
2184
2178
2178
2173
2170
2167
2164
2164
2163
2154
2153
2151
2149
2147
2146
2143
2141
2139
2138
2118
2116
2100
2100
2097
2090
2088
2086
2085
2084
2077
2063
2050
2049
2035
2034
2031
2024
2024
2021
2012
2006
1995
1993
1988
1982
1961
1956
1954

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111,
112.
113.
114.

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL BLUE
SUFFIELD ACADEMY SILVER
DUBOIS STORM

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL MASTERS
DAKOTA TOP SHOTS

DAMASCUS AIR RIFFLE CLUB
SPOKANE JRC SILVER
NORTHFIELD MID-HIGH SCHOOL JR RIFLES
NILES EAGLES

MANITOWOC JRA

MRC SPORTSMAN #1

NORTH HAVEN HS

MCGC WILDCATS

TEAM SILVER

BULL SHOOTERS

4-H BULLSEYES

CENTERSHOTS "B" SQUAD
CIRCLE BUSHWHACKERS
SMOKE -N- GUNS

OLD BRIDGE R&P CLUB
MISSOULA HELLGATE GOLD
APPLE VALLEY 10X

MANITOWOC JRC B

PALMYRA SILVER

WINNEGUAH RIFLE CLUB
OILCITY 2

SAULT AREA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
MCI HUSKIES

MT HOREB FFA

MISSOULA HELLGATE HORNETS
NO FAIL ZOMBIES

RIM FIRES

JAMESTOWN JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB
BABBITT CONSERVATION CLUB
CC GOLDEN EAGLES

DSC SUB-JUNIORS

FGV COUGARS 3

RANDALL CTY 4-H

X- CAL -L- BURRS

WHITEFISH SUBS

MISSOULA HELLGATE BLUE

COS COB JRC

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS BRONZE
NEW YORK CLUB JUNIORS

CONY RAMS

SCARBOUGH BLUE

CC FALCONS

RRC INTERMEDIATES

MISSOULA HELLGATE HAWKEYES
CC RED FALCONS

ONTELAUNEE BLUEBERRIES
RRC SUBS

114 - Total Entries

1951
1940
1933
1922
1910
1905
1903
1901
1896
1878
1868
1862
1856
1850
1821
1809
1773
1738
1651
1640
1639
1606
1589
1575
1573
1567
1555
1552
1541
1536
1515
1507
1504
1493
1451
1404
1382
1366
1348
1343
1336
1310
1284
1281
1256
1250
1152
1062
1043
947

857

760





